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ABOUT THE PROGRAMME
Environmental sustainability and climate action have emerged as defining challenges of
the 21st century. Institutions of higher education play a pivotal role in promoting
awareness, capacity building, and action-oriented engagement aligned with the United
Nations Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs).
This six-day training programme is designed to provide a structured, interdisciplinary,
and context-specific understanding of environmental sustainability, climate change,
biodiversity conservation, and governance through the SDG framework, with special
reference to Indian policies and local implementation strategies.
The programme emphasizes conceptual clarity, policy orientation, and practical
applicability, making it suitable for faculty members, administrators, researchers, and
students.

AIM OF THE PROGRAMME
To strengthen understanding of environmental sustainability and climate action among
participants by linking scientific concepts, policy frameworks, and real-world
applications with relevant Sustainable Development Goals.

LEARNING OBJECTIVES
Understand the foundations of environmental sustainability and explain the
relevance of the Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs) related to environment and
climate.
Identify and analyze key environmental SDGs (SDGs 6, 7, 9, 12, 13, 14, 15, and 16) and
their role in addressing global and local environmental challenges.
Assess water, sanitation, and energy systems from a sustainability perspective, with
emphasis on water security, clean energy transition, and resource efficiency.
Evaluate the environmental impacts of industrial growth and infrastructure
development, and recognize the role of green technologies and sustainable
production practices.
Understand climate change science and climate risks, and distinguish between
mitigation and adaptation strategies for enhancing environmental and community
resilience.
Analyze the importance of biodiversity and ecosystem conservation, including
marine and terrestrial ecosystems, for long-term environmental sustainability.
Examine environmental governance and policy frameworks, with special reference to
India’s environmental and climate initiatives.
Apply environmental SDG principles to real-world contexts through case studies,
policy analysis, and practical examples.
Develop basic environmental action plans aligned with SDGs for implementation at
institutional, community, or organizational levels.



TARGET PARTICIPANTS
Undergraduate Students
Postgraduate Students
Research Scholars
Student Volunteers and Club Members
NSS / Community Outreach Students

PROGRAMME STRUCTURE
Dates: 11th – 15th November 2024 
18th – 23rd Nov 2024 
Session Timing: 2:30 PM – 3:30 PM
Mode: Interactive lectures with discussions and case-based examples
Target Participants: Students, faculty members, and institutional
stakeholders
Approach: Conceptual understanding, policy orientation, and
practical application

EXPECTED OUTCOMES
Participants will:
· Gain structured knowledge of environmental SDGs
· Develop environmental awareness and responsibility
· Understand policy and governance mechanisms
· Be able to contribute to sustainability initiatives at institutional
and community levels

ORGANISING BODY
[Learning & Development Centre & Internal Quality Assurance
Cell in collaboration with SDG Committee]
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Organizing Unit: Learning & Development Centre & Internal Quality Assurance Cell in collaboration 

with SDG Committee 

Programme Duration 

 Structure: Two Batches 

 Duration per Batch: One Week (6 Days) 

 Dates: 11th – 16th November 2024 (Group A) & 18th – 23rd  November 2024 (Group B) 

 Daily Timing: 02:30 PM – 03:30 PM 

 Mode: Offline sessions conducted simultaneously 

Participant Details 

 Number of Batches: 2 

 Students per Batch: 998 + 1021 

 Total Students Benefited: 2019 

 Sessions Conducted: Five sessions conducted simultaneously to ensure effective coverage and 

engagement 

Introduction 

In alignment with its institutional vision of promoting sustainable development, environmental 

responsibility, and quality education, the institution organized a large-scale training programme titled 

“Environmental Sustainability and Climate Action through the SDG Framework.” The programme was 

conducted under the aegis of the Sustainable Development Goals (SDG) Committee, with academic and 

operational support from the Learning and Development Centre (LDC). The initiative reflects the 

institution’s proactive approach toward integrating sustainability principles into higher education and 

empowering students to address pressing environmental and climate challenges. 

Environmental degradation, climate change, biodiversity loss, and resource scarcity have emerged as some 

of the most critical global issues of the 21st century. Addressing these challenges requires informed 

participation, interdisciplinary understanding, and action-oriented learning, particularly among young 

learners. Recognizing the crucial role of students as future leaders and change-makers, the institution 

conceptualized this programme to enhance climate literacy, promote sustainability awareness, and foster 

responsible environmental behavior. 

The training programme was designed to provide a structured understanding of environmental sustainability 

and climate action through the lens of the United Nations Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs). It 

emphasized the interconnectedness of environmental, social, and economic dimensions of sustainability and 

highlighted the importance of aligning individual, institutional, and community actions with global 

development priorities. 
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Programme Structure and Participation 

The training programme was conducted over a period of two weeks and was systematically divided into two 

batches, each spanning one week (six working days). A total of 2019 students participated, making it one of 

the largest sustainability-focused training initiatives organized by the institution. 

Each batch followed a well-defined schedule with daily sessions from 02:30 PM to 03:30 PM. The 

programme was delivered in offline mode, allowing for direct interaction between resource persons and 

participants. To manage the large number of students effectively and ensure quality engagement, five 

sessions were conducted simultaneously in different venues during each time slot. This decentralized yet 

coordinated approach ensured smooth execution, effective content delivery, and active student participation. 

The structured format of the programme enabled uniform dissemination of knowledge while maintaining 

flexibility for interactive discussions and student engagement across all venues. 

 

 Objectives of the Programme 

The training programme was organized with the following key objectives: 

 Understand the foundations of environmental sustainability and explain the relevance of the 

Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs) related to environment and climate. 

 Identify and analyze key environmental SDGs (SDGs 6, 7, 9, 12, 13, 14, 15, and 16) and their role in 

addressing global and local environmental challenges. 

 Assess water, sanitation, and energy systems from a sustainability perspective, with emphasis on 

water security, clean energy transition, and resource efficiency. 

 Evaluate the environmental impacts of industrial growth and infrastructure development, and 

recognize the role of green technologies and sustainable production practices. 

 Understand climate change science and climate risks, and distinguish between mitigation and 

adaptation strategies for enhancing environmental and community resilience. 

 Analyze the importance of biodiversity and ecosystem conservation, including marine and terrestrial 

ecosystems, for long-term environmental sustainability. 

 Examine environmental governance and policy frameworks, with special reference to India’s 

environmental and climate initiatives. 
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 Apply environmental SDG principles to real-world contexts through case studies, policy analysis, 

and practical examples. 

 Develop basic environmental action plans aligned with SDGs for implementation at institutional, 

community, or organizational levels. 

 

Thematic Focus and SDG Integration 

The core theme of the programme focused on environmental sustainability and climate action through 

the SDG framework. The sessions were carefully designed to highlight the integrated and 

interdependent nature of environmental, economic, and social systems. Students were introduced to 

the concept of sustainability as a holistic approach that balances development needs with 

environmental protection and social equity. 

Special emphasis was placed on environmental SDGs, enabling students to understand how global 

goals translate into local and national actions. The programme highlighted contemporary 

environmental challenges such as water scarcity, pollution, climate variability, biodiversity loss, 

unsustainable production patterns, and governance gaps. Through the SDG framework, students were 

encouraged to view these challenges as interconnected issues requiring collaborative and 

multidisciplinary solutions. 

 

Day-wise Programme Implementation 

The six-day training programme followed a structured and progressive thematic outline to ensure 

conceptual clarity and continuity of learning: 

 Day1: 

The programme commenced with an introduction to sustainability concepts, environmental systems, 

and climate change. The session highlighted the evolution of sustainable development and the 

relevance of SDGs in addressing global environmental challenges. 

 Day2: 

The focus was on water resources, sanitation, and clean energy, emphasizing sustainable water 

management practices, water conservation, sanitation systems, and renewable energy transitions. 
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 Day3: 

This session addressed sustainable industry, innovation, and infrastructure, highlighting green 

technologies, sustainable manufacturing, responsible production practices, and eco-friendly 

infrastructure development. 

 Day4: 

The fourth day was dedicated to climate change science, covering causes, impacts, mitigation 

strategies, and adaptation measures, with special emphasis on resilience building and climate risk 

reduction. 

 Day5: 

The fifth day focused on biodiversity conservation, encompassing both Life Below Water and Life 

on Land, and discussed ecosystem protection, conservation strategies, and the importance of 

biodiversity for sustainable development. 

 Day6: 

The final day addressed environmental governance, policy frameworks, and India’s environmental 

and climate initiatives, culminating in discussions on SDG-aligned action planning at institutional 

and community levels. 

 

Resource Persons and Training Methodology 

The Environmental Sustainability and Climate Action Training Programme was conducted by 

experienced faculty members from the Learning and Development Centre (LDC) and the Internal 

Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), in collaboration with members and advisors of the SDG Committee. 

The resource persons brought strong interdisciplinary expertise and shared practical insights into 

environmental sustainability, climate action strategies, relevant policy frameworks, and 

contemporary environmental challenges at local, national, and global levels. 

The training methodology adopted a blended and participatory approach, integrating expert lectures, 

interactive discussions, case-based learning, and contextual real-world examples. Participants were 

actively encouraged to engage in dialogue, reflect on environmental and climate-related issues, and 

critically examine sustainable practices. The sessions also guided students to conceptualize simple, 

actionable environmental and climate action plans aligned with the Sustainable Development Goals 

(SDGs), thereby fostering environmental awareness, responsibility, and a solution-oriented mindset. 
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Outcomes and Learning Impact 

The training programme resulted in a significant enhancement of students’ awareness and 

understanding of environmental sustainability and climate action. Participants developed a clearer 

understanding of climate risks, environmental governance mechanisms, and the interconnected nature 

of SDGs. 

The programme contributed substantially to capacity building in sustainable development, 

environmental stewardship, and climate-responsive thinking. Students demonstrated increased 

sensitivity toward environmental issues and expressed greater willingness to adopt sustainable 

practices in their personal, academic, and community lives. 

 

Overall Feedback 

The overall feedback received from participants was highly positive and encouraging. Students 

appreciated the relevance and timeliness of the programme, particularly its focus on real-world 

environmental challenges and SDG integration. Many participants highlighted that the structured 

day-wise progression helped them understand complex sustainability concepts in a clear and 

systematic manner. 

The interactive nature of the sessions, practical examples, and policy-oriented discussions were 

widely appreciated. Students expressed that the programme enhanced their awareness of individual 

responsibility in addressing environmental issues and inspired them to contribute meaningfully to 

sustainability initiatives. The large-scale organization, effective coordination, and faculty-led 

delivery were also positively acknowledged. 

Overall, the feedback reflected that the programme successfully met its objectives and created a 

lasting impact on students’ environmental awareness and climate consciousness. 

 

Conclusion 

The Environmental Sustainability and Climate Action Training Programme stands as a significant 

institutional initiative aimed at embedding sustainability principles within academic learning and 
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student development. The large-scale participation, structured delivery, and multidisciplinary 

approach underscore the institution’s strong commitment to sustainability education and 

environmental responsibility. 

By empowering students with knowledge, awareness, and action-oriented perspectives, the 

programme contributed meaningfully toward fostering environmentally responsible citizens and 

future leaders. The initiative aligns strongly with national priorities and global sustainability goals, 

reinforcing the institution’s role in promoting sustainable development and climate action. 
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GROUP A 
Training on Environmental Aspects of Sustainability for Students 

THEME: ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY AND CLIMATE ACTION THROUGH THE 

SDG FRAMEWORK 

STUDENTS’ ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Date: 11th- 16th November 2024 

 

S.N. Enrolment ID Registration No. 

Full name of  

the student Gender 

Degree 

(UG/PG/ 

Ph.D.) 

Branch/ 

Department 
Course name Year 

1 SRHU24000114 DD241102302001  Aishwariya  Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Laboratory) I 

2 SRHU24000123 DD241102302010  Khushi  Bisht Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Laboratory) I 

3 SRHU24000124 DD241102302011 Kumkum  Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 
(Laboratory) I 

4 SRHU24000133 DD241102302020 Sabiya Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 
Technology 

(Laboratory) I 

5 SRHU24000134 DD241102302021 

 Samiksha  

Lakhera Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Laboratory) I 

6 SRHU22000276 DD22114305008 Rishabh  Krishali Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Operation 
Theatre) III 

7 SRHU24000194 DD241102304010 

 Sweta  

Chourshiya Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 
Technology 

(Operation 

Theatre) I 

8 SRHU22000237 DD22114307008 Daya  Bhandari Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) III 

9 SRHU22000243 DD22114307014 Manish  Kumar Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 
Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) III 

10 SRHU22000247 DD22114307018 Nupur  Bhandari Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 
(Radiography & 

Imaging) III 
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11 SRHU22000249 DD22114307020 Prachi  Bhatt Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 
(Radiography & 

Imaging) III 

12 SRHU22000253 DD22114307024 Shidhanshu   Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) III 

13 SRHU24000150 DD241102306011  Kajal   Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 
(Radiography & 

Imaging) I 

14 SRHU24000160 DD241102306021  Priyanka  Kholiya Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) I 

15 SRHU24000169 DD241102306030 

 Vanshika  

Chaudhory Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) I 

16 SRHU22000257 DD22114308004 Arman  Ali Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiotherapy) III 

17 SRHU22000263 DD22114308010 Niteesh  Hatwal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiotherapy) III 

18 SRHU22000267 DD22114308014 Vivek  Sharma Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 
(Radiotherapy) III 

19 SRHU24000170 DD241102307001 

 Aasmeen  

Choudhary Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 
Technology 

(Radiotherapy) I 

20 SRHU24000179 DD241102307010  Raj  Gaud Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiotherapy) I 

21 SRHU24000180 DD241102307011  Sarthak  Rawat Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiotherapy) I 

22 SRHU24000181 DD241102307012  Savit  Sharma Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 
(Radiotherapy) I 

23 SRHU21000404 DD2114351006 Ishita  Singh Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 
Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology IV  

24 SRHU21000414 DD2114351016 Sonali Kumari Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 
Speech 

Language 

Pathology IV  

25 SRHU22000291 DD22114302004 Anand  Kumar Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 
III 
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Language 

Pathology 

26 SRHU22000295 DD22114302008 Divya Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 
Speech 

Language 

Pathology III 

27 SRHU22000297 DD22114302010 Geetanjali  Das Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 
Language 

Pathology III 

28 SRHU22000301 DD22114302014 Saba  Parveen Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 
Pathology III 

29 SRHU22000305 DD22114302018 Km. Anjali Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology III 

30 SRHU24000203 DD241102301001 Abdul  Rashid Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 
Speech 

Language 

Pathology I 

31 SRHU24000204 DD241102301002 Adarsh  Kumar Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 
Language 

Pathology I 

32 SRHU24000212 DD241102301010 Govind  Kumar Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 
Pathology I 

33 SRHU24000213 DD241102301011 Kanika Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 
Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology I 

34 SRHU24000214 DD241102301012 Kanika Lodhi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology I 

35 SRHU22000282 DD22114304004 Saakira   Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Optometry III 

36 SRHU22000284 DD22114305006 Shivani   Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 
Optometry III 

37 SRHU22000286 DD22114305008 Amisha Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Optometry III 
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38 SRHU24000195 DD241102303001  Arani Guha Neogi Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 
Optometry I 

39 SRHU24000196 DD241102303002  Khushi  Bisht Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Optometry I 

40 SRHU21000292 DD2114355025 Pranav Pal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy IV  

41 SRHU21000302 DD2114355035 Sneha  Bahuguna Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy IV  

42 SRHU22000174 DD22114306004 Ayesha  Bano Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 
Physiotherapy III 

43 SRHU22000176 DD22114306006 Ishika  Mehrotra Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy III 

44 SRHU22000178 DD22114306008 Kanika  Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy III 

45 SRHU22000180 DD22114306010 Kashish  Arora Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy III 

46 SRHU22000182 DD22114306012 Komal  Prasad Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 
Physiotherapy III 

47 SRHU22000184 DD22114306014 Manas  Dhyani Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy III 

48 SRHU22000186 DD22114306016 Nashra  Shamshi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy III 

49 SRHU22000190 DD22114306020 Sarthak  Aswal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy III 

50 SRHU22000192 DD22114306022 Shadan  Abbas Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 
Physiotherapy III 

51 SRHU22000196 DD22114306026 

Subhranshu  

Pathak Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy III 

52 SRHU24000064 DD241102305001  Aakriti  Singh Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 

53 SRHU24000065 DD241102305002  Aastha  Arora Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 

54 SRHU24000073 DD241102305010  Avshesh  Kumar Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 
Physiotherapy I 
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55 SRHU24000074 DD241102305011  Ayush  Rawat Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 
Physiotherapy I 

56 SRHU24000084 DD241102305021  Itika  Kaushik Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 

57 SRHU24000093 DD241102305030 Menaxi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 

58 SRHU24000094 DD241102305031  Nancy  Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 

59 SRHU24000096 DD241102305033  Paras  Mamgain Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 
Physiotherapy I 

60 SRHU24000103 DD241102305040 

 Siddhi Naresh 

Sartandel Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 

61 SRHU24000106 DD241102305043  Sugandh  Saloni Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 

62 SRHU24000113 DD241102305050  Vineeta Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 

63 SRHU24001582 DD241101606003 
Malunjkar Nikhil 
Shankar Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

D. M. 
(Cardiology) I 

64 SRHU24001585 DD241101607003 Resham Female PG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

D. M. (Critical 

Care Medicine) I 

65 SRHU24001588 DD241101604003 Narender Sharma Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

D. M. 

(Neonatology) I 

66 SRHU22000967 DD22114801002 

Kunwar Raj 

Gandhi Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

M.Ch. 

(Neurosurgery) III 

67 SRHU23001338 DD231101602002 Tejas Anil Kale Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

M.Ch. (Surgical 
Oncology) II 

68 SRHU23001340 DD231101605002 Rishin Dutta Male PG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

M.Ch. 

(Urology) II 

69 SRHU24001597 DD241101605003 

Vanage Sangram 

Ramchandra Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

M.Ch. 

(Urology) I 

70 SRHU23000417 DD231111502002 Rohit   Panwar Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

M.Sc. Clinical 

Research II 

71 SRHU24000228 DD241111502002 Koyna Sharma Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

M.Sc. Clinical 
Research I 
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72 SRHU24000229 DD241111502003 Anushka Yadav Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

M.Sc. Clinical 
Research I 

73 SRHU24000235 DD241111502009  Himanshi Female PG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

M.Sc. Clinical 

Research I 

74 SRHU24000236 DD241111502010 Pragati Jadli Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

M.Sc. Clinical 

Research I 

75 SRHU23000426 DD231111501002 

Siddhesh 

Dnyaneshwar 

Kolambkar Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

M.Sc. 

Epidemiology II 

76 SRHU24000226 DD241111501002 Kajal  Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

M.Sc. 
Epidemiology I 

77 SRHU24000223 DD241101527002  Anshul  Anand Female PG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

M.Sc. Medical 

Microbiology I 

78 SRHU24001436 DD241111503002 Awnish Kumar Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

M.Sc. Medical 

Physics  I 

79 SRHU20000397 DD231101523002 Ayush Pal Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Master of 

Hospital 

Administration II 

80 SRHU20000245 DD2014301004 Abha Goel Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

81 SRHU20000249 DD2014301008 Aditi Dutta Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

82 SRHU20000259 DD2014301018 Apoorv Vashishtha Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

83 SRHU20000269 DD2014301028 Ayesha Nasim Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

84 SRHU20000279 DD2014301038 Devanshi Das Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

85 SRHU20000281 DD2014301040 Devyani Pande Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

86 SRHU20000298 DD2014301057 Harshita Chauhan Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

87 SRHU20000381 DD2014301140 Tushan Kumar Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

88 SRHU20000388 DD2014301147 Viraaj Sharma Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 
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89 SRHU20000391 DD2014301150 Yatharth Agarwal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

90 SRHU21000614 DD2114301002 Aashna Khanna Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

91 SRHU21000617 DD2114301005 Aditi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

92 SRHU21000619 DD2114301007 

Aditya Pratap 

Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

93 SRHU21000622 DD2114301010 
Akash Singh 
Jardhari Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

94 SRHU21000624 DD2114301012 Akshat Pal Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

95 SRHU21000627 DD2114301015 Ananya Aggarwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

96 SRHU21000632 DD2114301020 Ankit Joshi Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

97 SRHU21000634 DD2114301022 Ankit Rawat Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

98 SRHU21000642 DD2114301030 Ashmiqua Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

99 SRHU21000652 DD2114301040 Dhwani Jain Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

100 SRHU21000662 DD2114301050 Gungun Goyal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

101 SRHU21000672 DD2114301060 Jiggyansa Verma Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

102 SRHU21000690 DD2114301078 Navneet Saini Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

103 SRHU21000733 DD2114301121 Shreya Joshi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

104 SRHU21000741 DD2114301129 Sonai Sen Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

105 SRHU21000743 DD2114301131 Sumit Gupta Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  
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106 SRHU21000744 DD2114301132 Sunakshi Bhatt Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

107 SRHU21000746 DD2114301134 Sunidhi Thapa Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

108 SRHU21000748 DD2114301136 

Ujjwal 

Dharmshaktu Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

109 SRHU21000751 DD2114301139 Vaibhav Patel Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

110 SRHU21000753 DD2114301141 Vardaan Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

111 SRHU21000754 DD2114301142 Vinayak Aggarwal Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

112 SRHU21000756 DD2114301144 Vipul Chauhan Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

113 SRHU21000758 DD2114301146 Vrinda Agarwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

114 SRHU21000761 DD2114301149 Yashika Gupta Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

115 SRHU22000526 DD22114301001 Aarnesh Punera Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

116 SRHU22000527 DD22114301002 Aashna Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

117 SRHU22000528 DD22114301003 Adeeb Khan Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

118 SRHU22000529 DD22114301004 Aditya Goyal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

119 SRHU22000531 DD22114301006 Akshat Singhal Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

120 SRHU22000533 DD22114301008 Aman Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

121 SRHU22000534 DD22114301009 Aman Rehman Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

122 SRHU22000536 DD22114301011 Anant Jain Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  
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123 SRHU22000537 DD22114301012 Ananya Jindal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

124 SRHU22000538 DD22114301013 Ananya Kandpal Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

125 SRHU22000541 DD22114301016 Anchal Ramola Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

126 SRHU22000543 DD22114301018 Ankita Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

127 SRHU22000544 DD22114301019 Ansh Kapoor Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

128 SRHU22000546 DD22114301021 

Anubhav 

Bahuguna Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

129 SRHU22000547 DD22114301022 Anushka Kaushik Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

130 SRHU22000548 DD22114301023 Aparajita  Dimri Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

131 SRHU22000551 DD22114301026 Arpit Yadav Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

132 SRHU22000553 DD22114301028 Arya Agarwal Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

133 SRHU22000554 DD22114301029 Aryan Aswal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

134 SRHU22000556 DD22114301031 Ashika Kashyap Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

135 SRHU22000557 DD22114301032 Ashmit Verma Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

136 SRHU22000558 DD22114301033 Ashwin Sharma Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

137 SRHU22000559 DD22114301034 Asmi Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

138 SRHU22000566 DD22114301041 Deepankar Panwar Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

139 SRHU22000576 DD22114301051 Fabiha Khan Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  
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140 SRHU22000586 DD22114301061 Harshita Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

141 SRHU22000596 DD22114301071 Jahnvi Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

142 SRHU22000620 DD22114301095 

Mohammed Arshil 

Qamar Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

143 SRHU22000637 DD22114301112 Rakshit Batra Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

144 SRHU22000640 DD22114301115 Ruhani Arora Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

145 SRHU22000647 DD22114301122 Saumya Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

146 SRHU22000650 DD22114301125 Shamia Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

147 SRHU22000653 DD22114301128 Shruti Goswami Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

148 SRHU22000654 DD22114301129 Siddhartha Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

149 SRHU22000657 DD22114301132 Srishti Tyagi Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

150 SRHU22000658 DD22114301133 Sumit Misra Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

151 SRHU22000660 DD22114301135 

Tanishka 

Chaudhary Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

152 SRHU22000662 DD22114301137 Tanishka Saxena Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

153 SRHU22000663 DD22114301138 Taniya Bhardwaj Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

154 SRHU22000664 DD22114301139 Taniya Gupta Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

155 SRHU22000665 DD22114301140 Tanmay Goyal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

156 SRHU22000667 DD22114301142 Tushar Arya Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 
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157 SRHU22000668 DD22114301143 Vandana Thapa Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

158 SRHU22000670 DD22114301145 

Vanshika 

Aggarwal Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

159 SRHU22000672 DD22114301147 Vishwas Chauhan Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

160 SRHU22000673 DD22114301148 Vrinda Behl Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

161 SRHU22000674 DD22114301149 Yashaswini Sinha Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

162 SRHU22000675 DD22114301150 Zaid Ansari Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

163 SRHU23000624 DD231101301002 Aastha Juneja Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

164 SRHU23000625 DD231101301003 Aastha Kumar Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

165 SRHU23000627 DD231101301005 Abhigyan Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

166 SRHU23000630 DD231101301008 Aditi Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

167 SRHU23000631 DD231101301009 Aditya Bhandari  Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

168 SRHU23000633 DD231101301011 Aditya Kumar Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

169 SRHU23000634 DD231101301012 
Aditya Vardhan 
Singh  Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

170 SRHU23000637 DD231101301015 

Amritanshu 

Varman Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

171 SRHU23000641 DD231101301019 Ananya Sharma Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

172 SRHU23000644 DD231101301022 Anirudh Bhandari Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

173 SRHU23000647 DD231101301025 Anshika Tomar  Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 
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174 SRHU23000648 DD231101301026 Apoorva Kothari  Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

175 SRHU23000651 DD231101301029 Ashutosh Goley Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

176 SRHU23000657 DD231101301035 Chinar Singla Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

177 SRHU23000667 DD231101301045 Gulmafruza Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

178 SRHU23000677 DD231101301055 Ishita Garg Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

179 SRHU23000679 DD231101301057 Jasmine Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

180 SRHU23000687 DD231101301065 Khushi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

181 SRHU23000697 DD231101301075 Mahi Malik Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

182 SRHU23000698 DD231101301076 Manas Choudhary Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

183 SRHU23000704 DD231101301082 Misha Shah Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

184 SRHU23000708 DD231101301086 Muskan Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

185 SRHU23000713 DD231101301091 Nikita Kohli  Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

186 SRHU23000718 DD231101301096 Param Rathi Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

187 SRHU23000723 DD231101301101 Pratigya Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

188 SRHU23000728 DD231101301106 Rishika Tomar Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

189 SRHU23000733 DD231101301111 Sai Sharnam  Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

190 SRHU23000738 DD231101301116 Saranshi Tuli Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 
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191 SRHU23000743 DD231101301121 Shiraj Ansari Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

192 SRHU23000753 DD231101301131 Sukriti Mishra Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

193 SRHU23000759 DD231101301137 Tanishk Goel Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

194 SRHU23000762 DD231101301140 

Tasmia Naseem 

Khan Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

195 SRHU23000763 DD231101301141 Trisha Sharma  Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

196 SRHU23000766 DD231101301144 Ujjwal Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

197 SRHU23000769 DD231101301147 Uvesh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

198 SRHU23000772 DD231101301150 Yukta Devka Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Second 

Prof. 

199 SRHU24000277 DD241101301002 Aarushi Rai Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

200 SRHU24000278 DD241101301003 

Abhinav Singh 

Chauhan Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

201 SRHU24000280 DD241101301005 Abhishek Sharma Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

202 SRHU24000281 DD241101301006 Ada Fatima Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

203 SRHU24000282 DD241101301007 Aditi Devrani Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

204 SRHU24000285 DD241101301010 Aditya Garg Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

205 SRHU24000287 DD241101301012 Aditya Sehgal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

206 SRHU24000290 DD241101301015 Amolika Katoch Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

207 SRHU24000292 DD241101301017 Anirudh Vij Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 
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208 SRHU24000295 DD241101301020 Anshika Jindal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

209 SRHU24000300 DD241101301025 Ayush Patel Male UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

210 SRHU24000302 DD241101301027 Bhargavi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

211 SRHU24000305 DD241101301030 Chetan Bhatt Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

212 SRHU24000310 DD241101301035 Deepika Mahar Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

213 SRHU24000391 DD241101301116 Sarah Ahmad Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

214 SRHU24000398 DD241101301123 

Shonal Avanish 

Singh Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

215 SRHU24000400 DD241101301125 Shubhanshu Patel Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

216 SRHU24000401 DD241101301126 Simran Kalra Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

217 SRHU24000403 DD241101301128 Sneha Gupta Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

218 SRHU24000407 DD241101301132 Srishti Sharma Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

219 SRHU24000408 DD241101301133 Stuti Singhal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

220 SRHU24000409 DD241101301134 Suhail Ahmed Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

221 SRHU24000410 DD241101301135 Suhani Mehrotra Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

222 SRHU24000411 DD241101301136 Sujal Rawat Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

223 SRHU24000413 DD241101301138 Tanishka Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

224 SRHU24000415 DD241101301140 Tripti Wadhwa Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 
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225 SRHU24000417 DD241101301142 Vaibhav Bhatt Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

226 SRHU24000418 DD241101301143 Vaibhavi Arya Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

227 SRHU24000419 DD241101301144 Vaishnavi Sharma Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

228 SRHU24000420 DD241101301145 Vanshika Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

229 SRHU24000421 DD241101301146 Vanshika Arora Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

230 SRHU24000423 DD241101301148 Varnita Singh Female UG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

231 SRHU24000425 DD241101301150 Yash Tripathi Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

232 SRHU22000713 DD22114507006 Saumya Pant Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MD 

(Anaesthesiolog

y) III 

233 SRHU23001179 DD231101507002 Amriish Garg Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

MD 

(Anaesthesiolog
y) II 

234 SRHU24001503 DD241101507010 Priyal Mittal Female PG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MD 
(Anaesthesiolog

y) I 

235 SRHU23001188 DD231101509002 Chirag Joshi Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MD 

(Community 

Medicine) II 

236 SRHU23001253 DD231101519002 Shobhit Jain Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

MD 

(Dermatology, 

Venereology & 
Leprosy) II 

237 SRHU23001191 DD231101521002 Vaibhav Gupta Male PG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MD (Emergency 

Medicine) II 

238 SRHU22000721 DD22114510006 Kamal Singh Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MD (General 

Medicine) III 

239 SRHU24001466 DD241101510010 Mihika Aggarwal Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MD (General 

Medicine) I 

240 SRHU22000736 DD22114512006 Nancy Aggarwal Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

MD 
(Paediatrics) III 

241 SRHU16000189 DD22114517006 Tamanna Thukral Female PG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MD (Radio-

diagnosis) III 
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242 SRHU24001506 DD241101517001 Abhinav Thapliyal Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

MD (Radio-
diagnosis) I 

243 SRHU24001472 DD241101516001 Aditi Bahuguna Female PG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MD 
(Respiratory 

Medicine) I 

244 SRHU19000561 DD241102501001  Abhishek  Gupta Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 
Disorders) I 

245 SRHU24000255 DD241102501011  Kartik  Bhatt Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 
(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) I 

246 SRHU24000260 DD241102501020  Shikha  Sharma Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) I 

247 SRHU19000594 DD241102501021  Shivam  Raturi Male PG 

Himalayan 
Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 
Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) I 

248 SRHU24000266 DD241102502001  Aditi  Surpur Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 
Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 
Disorders) I 

249 SRHU19000577 DD241102502010 

Km. Preeti  

Bhandari Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 
(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) I 

250 SRHU24000275 DD241102502020 

 Vishakha  

Choudhary Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 
Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) I 

251 SRHU24001529 DD241101501010 Nikhilesh Sharma Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MS (General 

Surgery) I 
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Training on Environmental Aspects of Sustainability for Students 

THEME: ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY AND CLIMATE ACTION THROUGH THE 

SDG FRAMEWORK 

STUDENTS’ ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Date: 11th- 16th November 2024 

 

S.N. Enrolment ID Registration No. 

Full name of  

the student Gender 

Degree 

(UG/PG/ 

Ph.D.) 

Branch/ 

Department 
Course name Year 

1 SRHU24001406 DD241103505001 Sneha Uniyal   Female PG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

M.Sc. Nursing 

(Obstetric & 

Gynaecological) I 

2 SRHU23000158 DD231103503001 Aditi Bahuguna Female PG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

M.Sc. Nursing 

/Medical 

Surgical) II 

3 SRHU24001434 DD241103506001 Ashish Sharma Male PG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

Nurse 

Practitioner in 

Critical Care  I 

4 SRHU18000738 DD241103506002 Harshita Chauhan Female PG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

Nurse 

Practitioner in 

Critical Care  I 

5 SRHU18000756 DD241103506003 Simran Bhatt Female PG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

Nurse 

Practitioner in 

Critical Care  I 

6 SRHU18000788 DD241103506006 Vishnu Prasad Male PG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

Nurse 

Practitioner in 

Critical Care  I 

7 SRHU17000681 DD231103506001 Abhishek  Tiwari Male PG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

Nurse 

Practitioner in 

Critical Care  II 

8 SRHU23000165 DD231103506002 Purnima  Pant Female PG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

Nurse 

Practitioner in 

Critical Care  II 

9 SRHU24001216 DD241103301001 Aaisha Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

10 SRHU24001219 DD241103301004 Aanchal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

11 SRHU24001220 DD241103301005 Aanchal Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 
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12 SRHU24001222 DD241103301007 Abhishek Jacob Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

13 SRHU24001225 DD241103301010 Aditi Bhatt Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

14 SRHU24001226 DD241103301011 Aditi Kukreti Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

15 SRHU24001231 DD241103301016 Akshita Devrani Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

16 SRHU24001235 DD241103301020 Anita Jaguri Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

17 SRHU24001238 DD241103301023 Anjani Dhasmana Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

18 SRHU24001240 DD241103301025 Ankita Rana Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

19 SRHU24001242 DD241103301027 Anshika Jethuri Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

20 SRHU24001245 DD241103301030 Anubhuti Singh Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

21 SRHU24001246 DD241103301031 Anurag Bhatt Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

22 SRHU24001247 DD241103301032 Anurag Gwari Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

23 SRHU24001251 DD241103301036 Anushka Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

24 SRHU24001254 DD241103301039 Archit Dobhal Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

25 SRHU24001258 DD241103301043 

Ashish Kumar 

Naidu Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

26 SRHU24001259 DD241103301044 Ashish Rawat Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 
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27 SRHU24001273 DD241103301058 Diksha Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

28 SRHU24001276 DD241103301061 Divyanshu Negi Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

29 SRHU24001278 DD241103301063 Ekta Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

30 SRHU24001280 DD241103301065 Gunjan Bisht Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

31 SRHU24001281 DD241103301066 Harshita Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

32 SRHU24001283 DD241103301068 Harshpreet Kaur Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

33 SRHU24001287 DD241103301072 Jeeya Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

34 SRHU24001288 DD241103301073 Jyoti Chandra Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

35 SRHU24001290 DD241103301075 Kalpana Ramola Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

36 SRHU24001298 DD241103301083 Khushi Saini Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

37 SRHU24001301 DD241103301086 Komal Arya Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

38 SRHU24001302 DD241103301087 Komal Chauhan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

39 SRHU24001304 DD241103301089 Krish Bhatt Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

40 SRHU24001308 DD241103301093 Mahak Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

41 SRHU24001315 DD241103301100 Mansi Adhikari Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 
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42 SRHU24001316 DD241103301101 Manvi Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

43 SRHU24001320 DD241103301105 Mohit Joshi Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

44 SRHU24001321 DD241103301106 Muhammed Arsh Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

45 SRHU24001323 DD241103301108 Nandani Bagri Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

46 SRHU24001326 DD241103301111 Nihal Singh Pal Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

47 SRHU24001328 DD241103301113 Nisha Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

48 SRHU24001329 DD241103301114 Niti Panwar Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

49 SRHU24001331 DD241103301116 Ojasvi Dwivedi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

50 SRHU24001332 DD241103301117 Om Tripathi Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

51 SRHU24001343 DD241103301128 Priyanshu Malasi Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

52 SRHU24001348 DD241103301133 Rishabh Binjola Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

53 SRHU24001350 DD241103301135 Riya Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

54 SRHU24001355 DD241103301140 Sakshi Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

55 SRHU24001358 DD241103301143 Sanika Chandu Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

56 SRHU24001361 DD241103301146 Sanjana Kumari Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 
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57 SRHU24001364 DD241103301149 Shagun Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

58 SRHU24001367 DD241103301152 

Shivam Singh 

Krishali Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

59 SRHU24001368 DD241103301153 Shreya Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

60 SRHU24001369 DD241103301154 Shreya Sharma Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

61 SRHU24001370 DD241103301155 Shristi Rauthan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

62 SRHU24001372 DD241103301157 Shubham Bind Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

63 SRHU24001374 DD241103301159 Shubham Pundir Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

64 SRHU24001377 DD241103301162 Simran Kaur Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

65 SRHU24001380 DD241103301165 Smriti Sharma Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

66 SRHU24001382 DD241103301167 Suchitra Pal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

67 SRHU24001383 DD241103301168 Suhani Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

68 SRHU24001385 DD241103301170 Suhani Payal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

69 SRHU24001386 DD241103301171 Suhani Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

70 SRHU24001397 DD241103301182 Tenzin Jamyang Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 

71 SRHU24001398 DD241103301183 Tenzing Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing I 
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72 SRHU23000008 DD231103301006 Aditi Sajwan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

73 SRHU23000011 DD231103301009 Akansha Pandey Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

74 SRHU23000013 DD231103301011 Aman Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

75 SRHU23000019 DD231103301017 Anshika Chauhan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

76 SRHU23000021 DD231103301019 Anurag Dilwal Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

77 SRHU23000022 DD231103301020 Anushka Hatwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

78 SRHU23000023 DD231103301021 Anushka Raj Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

79 SRHU23000037 DD231103301035 Divya Semwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

80 SRHU23000041 DD231103301039 Gayatri Rana Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

81 SRHU23000044 DD231103301042 Himanshi Yadav Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

82 SRHU23000049 DD231103301047 Jyoti Kholiya Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

83 SRHU23000051 DD231103301049 Kartik Semalti Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

84 SRHU23000056 DD231103301054 Khushi Kashyap Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

85 SRHU23000064 DD231103301062 Mahak Gurung Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

86 SRHU23000065 DD231103301063 Manisha Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 
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87 SRHU23000068 DD231103301066 Mansi Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

88 SRHU23000070 DD231103301068 Mehak Rana  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

89 SRHU23000072 DD231103301070 Muskan Perveen Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

90 SRHU23000074 DD231103301072 Navya Vashishth Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

91 SRHU23000086 DD231103301084 Priya Saini Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

92 SRHU23000087 DD231103301085 Priyanshi Kala Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

93 SRHU23000093 DD231103301091 Riddhima Rawat  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

94 SRHU23000099 DD231103301097 Riya Raikwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

95 SRHU23000105 DD231103301103 Samridhi Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

96 SRHU23000107 DD231103301105 Saniya Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

97 SRHU23000108 DD231103301106 Saniya Malik Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

98 SRHU23000112 DD231103301110 Shalini Aswal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

99 SRHU23000115 DD231103301113 Shikha Dabral  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

100 SRHU23000119 DD231103301117 Shivank Jethuri Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

101 SRHU23000122 DD231103301120 Shrishti Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 
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102 SRHU23000123 DD231103301121 Shubham Kumar Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

103 SRHU23000128 DD231103301126 Stuti Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

104 SRHU23000137 DD231103301135 Tanya Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

105 SRHU23000143 DD231103301141 Vansh Manwal  Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

106 SRHU23000144 DD231103301142 Vanshika Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

107 SRHU23000146 DD231103301144 Vedanshi  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing II 

108 SRHU22000805 DD22113301003 Aastha Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

109 SRHU22000806 DD22113301004 Abdul Atif Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

110 SRHU22000810 DD22113301008 Aditya Yadav Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

111 SRHU22000812 DD22113301010 Ambika Chauhan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

112 SRHU22000819 DD22113301017 Anshika Sindhwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

113 SRHU22000820 DD22113301018 Anuj Rawat Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

114 SRHU22000821 DD22113301019 Anushka Bisht Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

115 SRHU22000823 DD22113301021 Asmita Semwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

116 SRHU22000825 DD22113301023 Avantika Tiwari Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 
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117 SRHU22000826 DD22113301024 Ayush Rawat Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

118 SRHU22000828 DD22113301026 Ayushi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

119 SRHU22000830 DD22113301028 Ayushi Chauhan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

120 SRHU22000831 DD22113301029 Basant  Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

121 SRHU22000832 DD22113301030 Bhavika Dhami Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

122 SRHU22000841 DD22113301039 Gagan Kumar Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

123 SRHU22000850 DD22113301048 Jaya Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

124 SRHU22000853 DD22113301051 Joel Thomas Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

125 SRHU22000858 DD22113301056 Keshav Joshi Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

126 SRHU22000860 DD22113301058 Kritika Thakur Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

127 SRHU22000863 DD22113301061 Mandeep Kumar Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

128 SRHU22000872 DD22113301070 Mohammad Suhel Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

129 SRHU22000873 DD22113301071 Mohd Zeeshan Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

130 SRHU22000874 DD22113301072 Monika Gurung Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

131 SRHU22000875 DD22113301073 Muhammed Arsh Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 
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132 SRHU22000876 DD22113301074 Muskan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

133 SRHU22000879 DD22113301077 Nikhil Dhoundiyal Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

134 SRHU22000885 DD22113301083 Pavani Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

135 SRHU22000893 DD22113301091 Priyanka Binjola Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

136 SRHU22000902 DD22113301100 Riya Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

137 SRHU22000904 DD22113301102 Sakshi Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

138 SRHU22000908 DD22113301106 Samiksha Raturi  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

139 SRHU22000910 DD22113301108 Saniya Ansari Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

140 SRHU22000914 DD22113301112 Shaurya Massey Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

141 SRHU22000915 DD22113301113 Shivangi Bisht  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

142 SRHU22000916 DD22113301114 Shivani Rana Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

143 SRHU22000917 DD22113301115 Shivanshi Uniyal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

144 SRHU22000918 DD22113301116 Shivanshu Rana Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

145 SRHU22000919 DD22113301117 Shiwani Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

146 SRHU22000921 DD22113301119 Shreya Bhushan  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 
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147 SRHU22000925 DD22113301123 Shubham Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

148 SRHU22000929 DD22113301127 Smriti Dhyani Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

149 SRHU22000930 DD22113301128 Sneha Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

150 SRHU22000931 DD22113301129 Som Badola Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

151 SRHU22000932 DD22113301130 Sonali Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

152 SRHU22000933 DD22113301131 Suhani Pundir Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

153 SRHU22000937 DD22113301135 Tanisha Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

154 SRHU22000940 DD22113301138 Tulsi Bokadia Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

155 SRHU22000942 DD22113301140 Uttkarsh Pal Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

156 SRHU22000946 DD22113301144 Vishal Pal Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing III 

157 SRHU21000447 DD2113302005 

Abhyuday Singh 

Kalura Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

158 SRHU21000457 DD2113302015 Anisha Bhatt Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

159 SRHU21000462 DD2113302020 Anjali Mehar Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

160 SRHU21000463 DD2113302021 Anjali Panwar Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

161 SRHU21000466 DD2113302024 Anshika Rayal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  
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162 SRHU21000468 DD2113302026 Anuja Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

163 SRHU21000473 DD2113302031 Ashutosh Bisht Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

164 SRHU21000474 DD2113302032 Ayush Aswal Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

165 SRHU21000476 DD2113302034 Ayushi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

166 SRHU21000478 DD2113302036 Ayushi Kumari Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

167 SRHU21000479 DD2113302037 Babita Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

168 SRHU21000486 DD2113302044 Diya Sailwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

169 SRHU21000490 DD2113302048 Esha Baunthiyal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

170 SRHU21000492 DD2113302050 Gunjan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

171 SRHU21000495 DD2113302053 Himanshu Bijalvan Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

172 SRHU21000496 DD2113302054 Isha  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

173 SRHU21000501 DD2113302059 Kanika Sainwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

174 SRHU21000506 DD2113302064 Kiran Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

175 SRHU21000511 DD2113302069 Manisha Danosi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

176 SRHU21000513 DD2113302071 Mansha Saini Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  
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177 SRHU21000516 DD2113302074 Naina Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

178 SRHU21000517 DD2113302075 Nandita Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

179 SRHU21000518 DD2113302076 Naveen Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

180 SRHU21000521 DD2113302079 Neha Dhasmana Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

181 SRHU21000535 DD2113302093 Rashika Ramola Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

182 SRHU21000536 DD2113302094 Rekha Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

183 SRHU21000538 DD2113302096 Riya Goyal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

184 SRHU21000544 DD2113302102 Sakshi Bhandari Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

185 SRHU21000547 DD2113302105 Sakshi Parmar Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

186 SRHU21000548 DD2113302106 Sakshi Thapliyal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

187 SRHU21000552 DD2113302110 Sayra Khan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

188 SRHU21000558 DD2113302116 Shivani  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

189 SRHU21000560 DD2113302118 Shrishti Pundir Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

190 SRHU21000565 DD2113302123 Simran Chaudhary  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

191 SRHU21000566 DD2113302124 Simran Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  
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192 SRHU21000571 DD2113302129 Soniya Pal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

193 SRHU21000574 DD2113302132 Suman Kala Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

194 SRHU21000579 DD2113302137 Tanvi Rana Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing B.Sc. Nursing IV  

         

195 SRHU24001417 DD241103302008 Neha Semwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing I 

196 SRHU24001418 DD241103302009 Nitin Chandra Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing I 

197 SRHU24001419 DD241103302010 Piyush Chandel Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing I 

198 SRHU24001423 DD241103302014 Shama Praveen Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing I 

199 SRHU24001427 DD241103302018 Tanisha Khantwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing I 

200 SRHU24001429 DD241103302020 Vanshika Sharma Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing I 

201 SRHU24001430 DD241103302021 Vinita Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing I 

202 SRHU23000152 DD231103302005 Pratima Singh Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing II 

203 SRHU23000154 DD231103302007 Riya  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing II 
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Training on Environmental Aspects of Sustainability for Students 

THEME: ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY AND CLIMATE ACTION THROUGH THE 

SDG FRAMEWORK 

STUDENTS’ ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Date: 11th- 16th November 2024 

 

S.N. Enrolment ID Registration No. 

Full name of  

the student Gender 

Degree 

(UG/PG/ 

Ph.D.) 

Branch/ 

Department 
Course name Year 

1 SRHU24001077 DD2410106301001 Aashika Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

2 SRHU24001078 DD2410106301002 Adila Parveen  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

3 SRHU24001079 DD2410106301003 Aditi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

4 SRHU24001080 DD2410106301004 Akanksha Kumari  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

5 SRHU24001084 DD2410106301008 Anshika Pandey  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

6 SRHU24001087 DD2410106301011 Aryan Rawat  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

7 SRHU24001088 DD2410106301012 Ayush Rawat Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

8 SRHU24001089 DD2410106301013 Bandana Verma  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

9 SRHU24001090 DD2410106301014 Deepti Gairola  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

10 SRHU24001092 DD2410106301016 Diksha Thapliyal Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

11 SRHU24001093 DD2410106301017 Divya Pant Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

12 SRHU24001097 DD2410106301021 Ishika Roshan Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

13 SRHU24001101 DD2410106301025 Kanishka Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

14 SRHU24001103 DD2410106301027 Khushi Chauhan Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 
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15 SRHU24001104 DD2410106301028 Khushi Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

16 SRHU24001108 DD2410106301032 Mansha Sharma Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

17 SRHU24001111 DD2410106301035 Milind Kumar  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

18 SRHU24001116 DD2410106301040 Palak Saini Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

19 SRHU24001119 DD2410106301043 Pranshu Sharma  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

20 SRHU24001124 DD2410106301048 Rashi Joshi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

21 SRHU24001128 DD2410106301052 Sanjivani Panwar  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

22 SRHU24001132 DD2410106301056 Sejal Shahi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

23 SRHU24001135 DD2410106301059 Shivani Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

24 SRHU24001136 DD2410106301060 Shivani Bhandari  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

25 SRHU24001140 DD2410106301064 

Sreelakshmi 

Koneru  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

26 SRHU24001142 DD2410106301066 Suraj Bhatt Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

27 SRHU24001145 DD2410106301069 Uchit Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

28 SRHU24001146 DD2410106301070 Vaibhavi Singh  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

29 SRHU23000798 DD23106301003 Abhishek Negi Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

30 SRHU23000799 DD23106301004 Aditya Jaiswal Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

31 SRHU23000801 DD23106301006 Anishka Arya Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

32 SRHU23000802 DD23106301007 Anjali Bisht Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

33 SRHU23000803 DD23106301008 Anjali Ramola Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

34 SRHU23000805 DD23106301010 Ayush Singh Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

35 SRHU23000806 DD23106301011 Ayushi Bhatt Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 
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36 SRHU23000808 DD23106301013 Daksh Tiwari  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

37 SRHU23000810 DD23106301015 Ishita Dimri  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

38 SRHU23000811 DD23106301016 Ishita Uniyal Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

39 SRHU23000813 DD23106301018 Jyoti Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

40 SRHU23000817 DD23106301022 Khushi Kumari Pal  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

41 SRHU23000821 DD23106301026 Priya Pal Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

42 SRHU23000823 DD23106301028 Ritika Bisht Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

43 SRHU23000825 DD23106301031 Sadaf Parveen Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

44 SRHU23000826 DD23106301032 Sakshi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

45 SRHU23000828 DD23106301034 Sandhya  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

46 SRHU23000832 DD23106301038 Shweta Gupta Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

47 SRHU23000833 DD23106301039 Sudiksha Arya Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

48 SRHU22000445 DD22115301003 Anchal Lingwal Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

49 SRHU22000451 DD22115301009 Isha Saini Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

50 SRHU22000452 DD22115301010 Javed Husain Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

51 SRHU22000459 DD22115301017 Mayank Semwal Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

52 SRHU22000460 DD22115301018 Neha Sharma Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

53 SRHU22000461 DD22115301019 Niyati Kaushik  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

54 SRHU22000463 DD22115301021 Pranita  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

55 SRHU22000466 DD22115301024 Satyam Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

56 SRHU22000468 DD22115301026 Shipra Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 
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57 SRHU22000472 DD22115301030 Sumit Bhatt Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

58 SRHU24001150 DD2410106302001 Abhishek Kashyap Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

59 SRHU24001151 DD2410106302002 Aditya Raj  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

60 SRHU24001152 DD2410106302003 Ambika Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

61 SRHU24001153 DD2410106302004 Anjali Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

62 SRHU24001154 DD2410106302005 Bhawana Kapri Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

63 SRHU24001160 DD2410106302011 

Hansika  

Raghuvanshi  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

64 SRHU24001161 DD2410106302012 Harsh Kumar Singh Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

65 SRHU24001171 DD2410106302022 Manmeet Kaur  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

66 SRHU24001174 DD2410106302025 Monika Chauhan Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

67 SRHU24001176 DD2410106302027 Nisha Rani  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

68 SRHU24001178 DD2410106302029 Preeti Negi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

69 SRHU24001180 DD2410106302031 Rishika Negi  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

70 SRHU24001184 DD2410106302035 Shagun Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

71 SRHU24001189 DD2410106302040 Srijna Ghale  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

72 SRHU24001192 DD2410106302043 Vaibhavi  Bhardwaj  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

73 SRHU24001193 DD2410106302044 Vartika  Basvan  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

74 SRHU23000843 DD23106302002 Aman Sitoni Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

75 SRHU23000848 DD23106302007 Ayush Dobhal Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

76 SRHU23000851 DD23106302010 Jiya Verma  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

77 SRHU23000854 DD23106302013 Khushi Lodhi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 
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78 SRHU23000856 DD23106302015 Manisha Arya Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

79 SRHU23000857 DD23106302016 Neha Singh  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

80 SRHU23000858 DD23106302017 Nousheen  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

81 SRHU23000859 DD23106302018 Pramada Chandola Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

82 SRHU23000861 DD23106302020 Sakshi Panwar  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

83 SRHU23000862 DD23106302021 Saloni Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

84 SRHU23000863 DD23106302022 Santoshi Bhatt Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

85 SRHU23000864 DD23106302023 Saurav Singh  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

86 SRHU23000865 DD23106302024 Shivani Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

87 SRHU22000475 DD22115302001 Amisha Rawat  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

88 SRHU22000477 DD22115302003 Anshika Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

89 SRHU22000480 DD22115302006 Karishma  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

90 SRHU22000481 DD22115302007 Khushboo Gupta  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

91 SRHU22000482 DD22115302008 Naman Jadli  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

92 SRHU22000483 DD22115302009 Ojasvi Dwivedi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

93 SRHU22000484 DD22115302010 Priyanka Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

94 SRHU24001195 DD2410106502004 Kanishka Rajput  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

95 SRHU24001196 DD2410106502005 Kashish Thapa Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

96 SRHU24001197 DD2410106502006 Km. Neha Nautiyal  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

97 SRHU24001199 DD2410106502008 Niharika Sati  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

98 SRHU24001201 DD2410106502010 Tanuja Mehta  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 
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99 SRHU24001203 DD2410106502012 Vaishnav Amoli  Male PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

100 SRHU21000149 DD2410106502013 Vandana Kandari  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

101 SRHU23000873 DD23106502001 

Abhishek Singh 

Rana  Male PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

102 SRHU20000400 DD23106502003 Khushi Saraswat  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

103 SRHU23000877 DD23106502009 Sameeksha Saxena Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

104 SRHU23000878 DD23106502012 Sonika Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

105 SRHU23000879 DD23106502013 Tabbsum  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

106 SRHU23000881 DD23106502015 Vedanshi Bhatt Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

107 SRHU24001204 DD2410106503001 

Abhilash Singh 

Bisht  Male PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

108 SRHU21000153 DD2410106503003 Astha Raturi Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

109 SRHU24001206 DD2410106503004 Bipasha Chauhan  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

110 SRHU24001209 DD2410106503007 Payal Rani  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

111 SRHU21000161 DD2410106503010 Rishita Chamoli  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

112 SRHU24001211 DD2410106503011 Riya Singh  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

113 SRHU21000163 DD2410106503012 Shivangi Gaur Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

114 SRHU24001212 DD2410106503013 Sonal Tiwari Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

115 SRHU24001214 DD2410106503016 Tapasya Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

116 SRHU23000882 DD23106503001 Divya Rawat Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

117 SRHU23000883 DD23106503002 Kirtee Saini Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

118 SRHU23000884 DD23106503003 Manya Singh Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

119 SRHU23000886 DD23106503006 Sakshi Saini Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology II 
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120 SRHU23000890 DD23106503011 Yogya Pant  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

121 SRHU24001115 DD2410106301039 Nupur Chauhan  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

122 SRHU22000479 DD22115302005 Divyanshi Rawat  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

123 SRHU21000135 DD2410106502001 Anshul Pal Male PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

124 SRHU23000800 DD23106301005 Ajeet Negi Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

125 SRHU23000809 DD23106301014 Diksha Dhiman Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

126 SRHU24001137 DD2410106301061 Shreya Tiwari Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

127 SRHU22000487 DD22115302013 Shubham Gusain Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

128 SRHU23000838 DD23106301044 Tanvi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

129 SRHU22000489 DD22115302015 Tanmay Mamgain Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

130 SRHU23000871 DD23106302030 Vanshika Gairola Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 
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Training on Environmental Aspects of Sustainability for Students 

THEME: ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY AND CLIMATE ACTION THROUGH THE 

SDG FRAMEWORK 

STUDENTS’ ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Date: 11th- 16th November 2024 
 

S.N. Enrolment ID Registration No. 

Full name of  

the student Gender 

Degree 

(UG/PG/ 

Ph.D.) 

Branch/ 

Department 
Course name Year 

1 SRHU19000494 DD23118501011 Aayushi   Nirwal Female PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) II 

2 SRHU21000037 DD241107501008 Arya Verma Male PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) I 

3 SRHU19000524 DD23118501001 Shailesh   Barthwal Male PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) II 

4 SRHU21000027 DD241107501005 Km. Riya  Female PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) I 

5 SRHU19000499 DD23118501003 Shivani   Kothari Female PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) II 

6 SRHU21000028 DD241107501006 Ananya Sharma Female PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) I 

7 SRHU19000502 DD23118501015 Ayushi  Uniyal Female PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) II 

8 SRHU21000026 DD241107501011 Gargi Pal Female PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) I 

9 SRHU19000520 DD23118501005 Anmol   Binjola Male PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) II 

10 SRHU24000062 DD241107501004 Vanshika Raghav Female PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) I 

11 SRHU24000442 DD241109301017 Deepali   Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

12 SRHU24000486 DD241209301001 Abhayraj Singh Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

13 SRHU24000488 DD241209301003 

Piyush Kumar 

Verma Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

14 SRHU22000009 DD22118301003 Vaishnavi V Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 
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15 SRHU23000192 DD23118301027 Sudiksha Panwar Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

16 SRHU23000206 DD23118301041 

Parmar Karan 

Kumar 

Dashrathbhai Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

17 SRHU23000208 DD23118301043 Ashutosh Duklan Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

18 SRHU24000001 DD241107301001 Akriti Negi Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

19 SRHU24000013 DD241107301013 Megha Rana Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

20 SRHU23000170 DD23118301005 Neha Rana Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

21 SRHU23000178 DD23118301013 Piyush Nirala Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

22 SRHU24000016 DD241107301016 Anjali Negi Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

23 SRHU23001298 DD231109301008 Manish Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

24 SRHU23001313 DD231109301023 Harsh Lambiyan Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

25 SRHU24000480 DD241109301057 Vishrut  Malik Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

26 SRHU23000174 DD23118301009 Abhishek Bisht Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

27 SRHU23000186 DD23118301021 Yashika Gupta Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

28 SRHU24000009 DD241107301009 Kritika Thapa Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

29 SRHU24000024 DD241107301024 Ayushi Lekhwar Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

30 SRHU23000181 DD23118301016 Manisha Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 
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31 SRHU23000210 DD23118301045 Shubham Bhatt Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

32 SRHU24000027 DD241107301027 Srishti Panwar Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

33 SRHU23001292 DD231109301002 Ashish Dobhal Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

34 SRHU23000190 DD23118301025 Charu Painuly Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

35 SRHU23000205 DD23118301040 Neha Ranawat Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

36 SRHU23000222 DD23118301057 Radhika  Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

37 SRHU22000031 DD22118301025 

Aradhana 

Ghansela Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

38 SRHU23000217 DD23118301052 Kshamta Patel Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

39 SRHU24000431 DD241109301006 Aniket  Bisht Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

40 SRHU23000166 DD23118301001 Vrinda Goyal Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

41 SRHU23001301 DD231109301011 

Mohammad Arsh 

Khan Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

42 SRHU24000447 DD241109301022 Himanshu  Rawat Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

43 SRHU24000461 DD241109301037 Preetpal  Singh Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

44 SRHU24000482 DD241109301059 Yuvraj  Singh Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

45 SRHU24000465 DD241109301041 Rishabh  Trivedi Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

46 SRHU24000479 DD241109301056 Vikas  Chhipi Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 
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47 SRHU22000022 DD22118301016 Anchal Dobhal Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

48 SRHU22000024 DD22118301018 Riddhi Chawla Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

49 SRHU24000053 DD241107301053 Monika Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

50 SRHU24000057 DD241107301057 Ritika Panwar Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

51 SRHU24000483 DD241109301060 Priyanshu  Purohit Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

52 SRHU23000188 DD23118301023 Himanshu Dwivedi Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

53 SRHU23000189 DD23118301024 Monika Kothiyal Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

54 SRHU23000198 DD23118301033 Aman Krishali Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

55 SRHU23001294 DD231109301004 Divya Bhardwaj Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

56 SRHU23001302 DD231109301012 Mohd Danish Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

57 SRHU24000434 DD241109301009 Anushka  Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

58 SRHU24000440 DD241109301015 Bhavya  Kalania Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

59 SRHU24000457 DD241109301032 Nandini  Ramola Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

60 SRHU22000008 DD22118301002 Manvi Nautiyal Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

61 SRHU22000028 DD22118301022 Akriti Semwal Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

62 SRHU23000184 DD23118301019 Pinki Rana Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 
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63 SRHU24000019 DD241107301019 Nikita Rana Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

64 SRHU24000455 DD241109301030 Mohd  Zaid Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

65 SRHU23000215 DD23118301050 Aastha Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

66 SRHU23001308 DD231109301018 Sarthak Painuly Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

67 SRHU24000449 DD241109301024 Kannaghi  Sudan Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

68 SRHU24000471 DD241109301047 Shalini   Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

69 SRHU24000476 DD241109301052 Taniya  Raturi Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

70 SRHU24000022 DD241107301022 Srishti Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

71 SRHU24000033 DD241107301033 Avnish Kaintura Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

72 SRHU23001311 DD231109301021 Amit Rawat Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

73 SRHU24000484 DD241109301061 Vansh  Verma Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

74 SRHU24000029 DD241107301029 Navya Nagar Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

75 SRHU24000031 DD241107301031 Ujjwal Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

76 SRHU22000010 DD22118301004 Kartikey Dwivedi Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

77 SRHU23000171 DD23118301006 Amrita  Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

78 SRHU23000196 DD23118301031 Nisha Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 



53 | P a g e  
 

79 SRHU24000015 DD241107301015 Tanuja Negi Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

80 SRHU23001303 DD231109301013 Muhd Aleem Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

81 SRHU24000426 DD241109301001 Akash   Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

82 SRHU24000437 DD241109301012 Ashish  Rana Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

83 SRHU24000475 DD241109301051 Simranjeet  Singh Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

84 SRHU24000040 DD241107301040 Ashish Rawat Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

85 SRHU24000032 DD241107301032 Anshul Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

86 SRHU24000054 DD241107301054 Kanika Krishali Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

87 SRHU23001300 DD231109301010 Mohammad Moin Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

88 SRHU24000436 DD241109301011 Arya  Chauhan Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

89 SRHU24000458 DD241109301033 Nupur  Negi Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

90 SRHU24000466 DD241109301042 Riya   Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

91 SRHU22000027 DD22118301021 Priyanka Ranakoti Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

92 SRHU24000017 DD241107301017 Prabhakar Bhatt Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

93 SRHU24000063 DD241107301060 Khushi Kothari Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

94 SRHU23000167 DD23118301002 Nitin Chobey Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 
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95 SRHU24000023 DD241107301023 Somit Gusain Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

96 SRHU23001305 DD231109301015 Nupur Kundaliya Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

97 SRHU23001307 DD231109301017 Rajeev Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

98 SRHU24000020 DD241107301020 Nikhill Bisht Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

99 SRHU24000051 DD241107301051 Raj Giri Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

100 SRHU24000478 DD241109301055 Varun  Mittal Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 
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Training on Environmental Aspects of Sustainability for Students 

THEME: ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY AND CLIMATE ACTION THROUGH THE 

SDG FRAMEWORK 

STUDENTS’ ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Date: 11th- 16th November 2024 
 

S.N. Enrolment ID Registration No. 

Full name of  

the student Gender 

Degree 

(UG/PG/ 

Ph.D.) 

Branch/ 

Department 
Course name Year 

1 SRHU24000710 DD241105501037 Taniya Kukrety Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

2 SRHU24000707 DD241105501034 Shweta Bisht Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

3 SRHU24000698 DD241105501024 Nikita Arora Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

4 SRHU24000695 DD241105501021 Krishna Saini Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

5 SRHU24000690 DD241105501014 Devashis Yadav Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

6 SRHU24000689 DD241105501013 Dev Sharma Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

7 SRHU24000687 DD241105501011 Ayush Negi Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

8 SRHU24000684 DD241105501008 Km. Anjali Thapa Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

9 SRHU24000683 DD241105501007 Anjali Bhandari Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

10 SRHU24000552 DD241105302062 

Vivek Singh 

Pundir Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

11 SRHU24000549 DD241105302059 Vedika Gupta Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

12 SRHU24000548 DD241105302058 Vansh Pal Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 
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13 SRHU24000546 DD241105302056 Swati Gusain Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

14 SRHU24000545 DD241105302055 Sneha Chamoli Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

15 SRHU24000541 DD241105302051 Sheetal Amola Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

16 SRHU24000538 DD241105302048 Sanskriti Bijalwan Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

17 SRHU24000535 DD241105302045 Riya Sharma Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

18 SRHU24000533 DD241105302043 Rajesh Chamoli Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

19 SRHU24000528 DD241105302038 Prachi Sharma Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

20 SRHU24000526 DD241105302036 Pallavi Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

21 SRHU24000525 DD241105302035 Mohit Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

22 SRHU24000519 DD241105302029 Komal Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

23 SRHU24000514 DD241105302024 Hitesh Chamoli Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

24 SRHU24000513 DD241105302023 Himanshu Bhatt Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

25 SRHU24000502 DD241105302012 Ayush Rawat Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

26 SRHU24000500 DD241105302010 Ashish Rawat Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

27 SRHU24000499 DD241105302009 Arya Saini Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 
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28 SRHU24000498 DD241105302008 Anshu Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

29 SRHU24000496 DD241105302006 Amrit Kaur Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

30 SRHU24000495 DD241105302005 Akansha Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

31 SRHU24000492 DD241105302002 

Abhinav Singh 

Negi Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

32 SRHU24000491 DD241105302001 Abhay Topwal Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

33 SRHU24000678 DD241105301125 Deepak Kalura Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

34 SRHU24000615 DD241105301123 Tanisha Singh Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

35 SRHU24000676 DD241105301120 Vritti Gupta Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

36 SRHU24000670 DD241105301114 Shrishti Negi Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

37 SRHU24000667 DD241105301111 Sandeep Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

38 SRHU24000666 DD241105301110 Sakshi Negi Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

39 SRHU24000665 DD241105301109 Rupinder Singh Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

40 SRHU24000662 DD241105301106 

Rahul Singh 

Mehta Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

41 SRHU24000660 DD241105301104 Radhika Anthwal Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

42 SRHU24000652 DD241105301096 Lavish Negi Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 
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43 SRHU24000650 DD241105301094 Krish Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

44 SRHU24000649 DD241105301093 Km. Ravina Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

45 SRHU24000648 DD241105301092 Khushi Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

46 SRHU24000645 DD241105301089 Kanika Negi Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

47 SRHU24000644 DD241105301088 Kanchan Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

48 SRHU24000642 DD241105301086 

Jayesh Singh 

Mahar Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

49 SRHU24000641 DD241105301085 

Himanshi 

Pradhan Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

50 SRHU24000640 DD241105301084 Himanshi Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

51 SRHU24000636 DD241105301080 Ayush Sharma Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

52 SRHU24000634 DD241105301078 Aryan Negi Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

53 SRHU24000633 DD241105301077 Aryan Manwal Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

54 SRHU24000631 DD241105301075 Arpan Negi Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

55 SRHU24000629 DD241105301073 Anshika Chauhan Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

56 SRHU24000627 DD241105301071 Anmol Payal Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

57 SRHU24000626 DD241105301070 Anjali Ivy Singh Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 
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58 SRHU24000624 DD241105301068 Amit Kalouni Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

59 SRHU24000622 DD241105301066 Amisha Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

60 SRHU24000611 DD241105301059 Vidhata Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

61 SRHU24000609 DD241105301057 Vanshika Joshi Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

62 SRHU24000601 DD241105301049 Sorav Rawat Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

63 SRHU24000596 DD241105301044 Saloni Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

64 SRHU24000594 DD241105301042 Rohan Singh Negi Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

65 SRHU24000592 DD241105301040 Riya Joshi Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

66 SRHU24000591 DD241105301039 Priyanshi Panwar Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

67 SRHU24000586 DD241105301034 Piyush Mehra Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

68 SRHU24000582 DD241105301029 Mohit Negi Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

69 SRHU24000573 DD241105301020 Ganesh Gairola Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

70 SRHU24000572 DD241105301019 Gagandeep Kaur Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

71 SRHU24000571 DD241105301018 G Dinesh Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

72 SRHU24000567 DD241105301014 Ayush Kashyap Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 
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73 SRHU24000564 DD241105301011 Anant Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

74 SRHU24000563 DD241105301010 Amrita Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

75 SRHU24000558 DD241105301005 Abhishek Panwar Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

76 SRHU24000556 DD241105301002 Aayush Semwal Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

77 SRHU23000401 DD231105501025 Aman Khantwal  Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

78 SRHU23000400 DD231105501024 

Yashasvi 

Aggarwal  Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

79 SRHU19000256 DD231105501019 Smit Sharma  Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

80 SRHU19000255 DD231105501017 Shefali Manwal  Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

81 SRHU23000393 DD231105501014 Rohit Joshi  Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

82 SRHU20000116 DD231105501004 Anjali Bisht  Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

83 SRHU23000279 DD231105302053 Vansh Negi  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

84 SRHU23000278 DD231105302052 Sumit Bisht  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

85 SRHU23000269 DD231105302043 Riya Gusain  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

86 SRHU23000262 DD231105302036 Nishith Aggarwal  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

87 SRHU23000261 DD231105302035 Nidhi Sharma  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 
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88 SRHU23000256 DD231105302030 Kushagra Yadav  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

89 SRHU23000255 DD231105302029 Kshitij Dangwal  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

90 SRHU23000247 DD231105302021 Babita    Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

91 SRHU23000246 DD231105302020 Ayushi Deshwal  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

92 SRHU23000244 DD231105302018 

Ashneet Kaur 

Sethi  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

93 SRHU23000239 DD231105302013 Antriksh Chauhan  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

94 SRHU23000231 DD231105302004 Abhishek Saklani  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

95 SRHU23000229 DD231105302002 Abhay Joshi  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

96 SRHU23000380 DD231105301102 Sunidhi Ramola  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

97 SRHU23000378 DD231105301100 Sumit Amola  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

98 SRHU23000377 DD231105301099 Suhani Saini  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

99 SRHU23000372 DD231105301094 Shaifali Gurung  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

100 SRHU23000370 DD231105301092 Sandhya Semwal  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

101 SRHU23000367 DD231105301089 Rohit Rawat  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

102 SRHU23000361 DD231105301083 Palak Mehta  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 
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103 SRHU23000356 DD231105301078 

Manasvi Prakash 

Sharma  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

104 SRHU23000355 DD231105301077 Mahak   Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

105 SRHU23000351 DD231105301073 Kanika Arora  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

106 SRHU23000350 DD231105301072 

Mohd Kamran 

Danish Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

107 SRHU23000339 DD231105301061 Anshika Kothari  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

108 SRHU23000332 DD231105301054 Akansha Gupta  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

109 SRHU23000329 DD231105301050 Vishal Negi  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

110 SRHU23000328 DD231105301048 Vasu Bhutyani  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

111 SRHU23000326 DD231105301046 Tanmay Madan  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

112 SRHU23000324 DD231105301044 Sushant Bisht  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

113 SRHU23000319 DD231105301039 Siddhant Panwar  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

114 SRHU23000318 DD231105301038 Shalini Bisht  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

115 SRHU23000317 DD231105301037 Shagun Rawat  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

116 SRHU23000315 DD231105301035 Sanjana Panwar  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

117 SRHU23000311 DD231105301031 Riya Dhiman  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 
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118 SRHU23000309 DD231105301029 Rimjhim Thapa  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

119 SRHU23000308 DD231105301028 Rajeev Kumar  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

120 SRHU23000307 DD231105301027 Rahul Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

121 SRHU23000305 DD231105301025 Priyanshu Jain  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

122 SRHU23000301 DD231105301021 Neer Dhingra  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

123 SRHU23000300 DD231105301020 

Muhammed 

Uvesh  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

124 SRHU23000299 DD231105301019 Mohit Gusain  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

125 SRHU23000295 DD231105301015 Humraz Singh  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

126 SRHU23000292 DD231105301012 Esha Sharma  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

127 SRHU23000287 DD231105301006 Aryan Sauntiyal  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

128 SRHU23000285 DD231105301004 Aman Nautiyal  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

129 SRHU23000284 DD231105301003 Akshra Aggarwal  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

130 SRHU22000135 DD22112302044 Sambhav Sharma Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

131 SRHU22000131 DD22112302040 Srishti Panwar Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

132 SRHU22000129 DD22112302038 Shubham Bisht Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 
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133 SRHU22000128 DD22112302037 Shreya Sharma Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

134 SRHU22000122 DD22112302031 Sanya Nagpal Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

135 SRHU22000110 DD22112302019 Kartik Negi Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

136 SRHU22000107 DD22112302016 Ishika Khairwal Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

137 SRHU22000099 DD22112302008 Ayush Sharma Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

138 SRHU22000096 DD22112302005 Anshika Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

139 SRHU22000095 DD22112302004 Akshay Lakheda  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

140 SRHU22000094 DD22112302003 Akansha Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

141 SRHU22000088 DD22112301044 Mahak Painuly Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

142 SRHU22000082 DD22112301038 Sumit Dokwal Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

143 SRHU22000067 DD22112301023 Priyanka Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

144 SRHU22000061 DD22112301017 Kunal Rawat Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

145 SRHU22000058 DD22112301014 Harsh Jaiswal Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

146 SRHU22000054 DD22112301010 Arun Rawat Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

147 SRHU22000053 DD22112301009 Antriksh Raturi Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 
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148 SRHU22000051 DD22112301007 Anisha Tiwari Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

149 SRHU22000049 DD22112301005 Anamika Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

150 SRHU22000047 DD22112301003 Aditya Joshi Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

151 SRHU23000917 DD231104310002 Keshav Saraswat Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Data Science II 

152 SRHU23000922 DD231104310007 Priyanshu Negi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Data Science II 

153 SRHU24001009 DD241104310003 Astha Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Data Science I 

154 SRHU21000233 DD2111303005 Sachin Gusain Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE IV 

155 SRHU21000442 DD2111303015 Ritika Nagar Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE IV 

156 SRHU22000324 DD22111307008 Vedant Nainwal Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

157 SRHU19000446 DD22211303003 Shubham Butola Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

158 SRHU23000925 DD231104303001 Sparsh Yadav  Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

159 SRHU23000937 DD231104303013 

Hemant Singh 

Rana Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

160 SRHU23000938 DD231104303014 Adarsh Chauhan Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

161 SRHU23000942 DD231104303018 Alka Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

162 SRHU23000945 DD231104303021 Shubham Gangari Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE II 
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163 SRHU23000963 DD231104307003 Harsh Dhami Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

164 SRHU23000965 DD231104307006 Harit Vashishtha Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

165 SRHU23001177 DD231204307004 Ankit Singh Negi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

166 SRHU24000719 DD241104303006 Anjum Thapa Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

167 SRHU24000721 DD241104303009 Ashish Gond Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

168 SRHU24000722 DD241104303010 Ayan Raturi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

169 SRHU24000726 DD241104303014 Dhruv Goyal Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

170 SRHU24000727 DD241104303015 

Harshvardhan 

Singh Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

171 SRHU24000729 DD241104303017 Krish Gusain Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

172 SRHU24000734 DD241104303022 Rohit Negi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

173 SRHU24000740 DD241104303029 Taniya Purohit Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

174 SRHU24000742 DD241104303031 Vandana Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

175 SRHU24000745 DD241104303034 Siddhi Nagar Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

176 SRHU24000749 DD241104303038 

Suryansh 

Mamgain Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

177 SRHU24001040 DD241204303002 Vishal Yadav Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology B.Tech. CSE II 
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178 SRHU24000750 DD241104307001 Aastha Gairola Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML

) I 

179 SRHU24000756 DD241104307007 Devansh Ghildiyal Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML

) I 

180 SRHU24000760 DD241104307011 Kaushiki Kandari Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML

) I 

181 SRHU24000770 DD241104307021 Nitin Bisht Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML

) I 

182 SRHU24000776 DD241104308005 Saksham Kanswal Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML

) I 

183 SRHU24000786 DD241104309005 Mansi Tiwari Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML

) I 

184 SRHU22000334 DD22111301001 Aditya Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

185 SRHU22000343 DD22111301010 Arvind Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

186 SRHU22000349 DD22111301016 Divya Bisht Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

187 SRHU22000350 DD22111301017 Durga Sahu Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

188 SRHU22000357 DD22111301024 Nancy Bhandari Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

189 SRHU22000362 DD22111301029 Rahul Ringola Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

190 SRHU22000363 DD22111301030 Rishabh Bhandari Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

191 SRHU22000365 DD22111301032 Roshan Shah Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 



68 | P a g e  
 

192 SRHU22000368 DD22111301035 Sahil Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

193 SRHU22000370 DD22111301037 Sanchit Pokhriyal Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

194 SRHU22000374 DD22111301041 Saurabh Rautela Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

195 SRHU22000376 DD22111301043 Sheetal Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

196 SRHU22000383 DD22111301050 Anirudh Raturi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

197 SRHU22000392 DD22111301059 Shiya Rana Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

198 SRHU22000395 DD22111301062 Sumit Rana Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

199 SRHU22000402 DD22111301069 Sonika Ramola Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

200 SRHU22000404 DD22111301072 Rahul Negi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

201 SRHU22000406 DD22111301074 Srishti Rana Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

202 SRHU22000413 DD22111301083 Shubham Kabsuri Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  III 

203 SRHU23000979 DD231104301003 Mehak Negi Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

204 SRHU23000985 DD231104301009 Kaajal Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

205 SRHU23000986 DD231104301010 Kiran Bisht Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

206 SRHU23001007 DD231104301031 Sandini Joshi Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 
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207 SRHU23001010 DD231104301034 Sumit Chauhan Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

208 SRHU23001016 DD231104301040 Shubham Rangar Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

209 SRHU23001019 DD231104301043 Ayush Semwal Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

210 

SRHU23001022 DD231104301047 Anshika Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

211 

SRHU23001025 DD231104301050 Palak Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

212 

SRHU23001026 DD231104301051 Astha Singh Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

213 

SRHU23001029 DD231104301054 Priyanshu Mishra Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

214 

SRHU23001031 DD231104301056 Tanishka Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

215 

SRHU23001041 DD231104301066 Manu Pathak Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

216 

SRHU23001042 DD231104301067 Himanshu Negi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

217 

SRHU23001043 DD231104301068 

Drivya Pratap 

Singh Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

218 

SRHU23001045 DD231104301070 Vaibhav Uniyal Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

219 

SRHU23001046 DD231104301071 Priyanshu  Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

220 

SRHU23001047 DD231104301072 Anas Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

221 

SRHU23001055 DD231104301080 Mohit Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 
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222 

SRHU23001057 DD231104301082 Aman Gupta Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

223 

SRHU23001058 DD231104301083 

Sachin Singh 

Chauhan Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

224 

SRHU23001060 DD231104301085 Akash Singh Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

225 

SRHU23001062 DD231104301087 Ayush Silswal Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

226 

SRHU23001066 DD231104301091 Mohit Singh Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

227 

SRHU23001070 DD231104301095 Abhishek Payal Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

228 

SRHU23001076 DD231104301101 Ayush Chauhan Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

229 

SRHU23001084 DD231104301109 Lucky Negi Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

230 

SRHU23001088 DD231104301113 Pranjal Athwal Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

231 

SRHU23001097 DD231104301122 

Gaurav Singh 

Negi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

232 

SRHU23001103 DD231104301128 Vivek Negi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

233 

SRHU23001119 DD231104301144 Shubham Singh Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

234 

SRHU23001136 DD231104301163 Saksham Uniyal Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

235 

SRHU23001139 DD231104301166 Ayushi Bhatt Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

236 

SRHU23001140 DD231104301167 Priyanshu  Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 
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237 

SRHU23001145 DD231104301172 Nandini Saini Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

238 

SRHU23001148 DD231104301175 Anuj Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

239 

SRHU23001152 DD231104301179 Ankit Singh Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  II 

240 

SRHU24000795 DD241104301004 Abhinav Vats Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

241 

SRHU24000797 DD241104301006 

Abhishek 

Kandwal Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

242 

SRHU24000804 DD241104301014 Akashdeep Singh Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

243 

SRHU24000805 DD241104301015 Akhilesh Gusain Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

244 

SRHU24000812 DD241104301022 Aman Bisht Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

245 

SRHU24000826 DD241104301036 Anurag Singh Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

246 

SRHU24000828 DD241104301038 Arjun Chaudhary Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

247 

SRHU24000830 DD241104301040 Aryan  Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

248 

SRHU24000834 DD241104301044 Ashay Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

249 

SRHU24000836 DD241104301046 Ashish Bhatt Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

250 

SRHU24000841 DD241104301052 Ayushi Sharma Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

251 

SRHU24000846 DD241104301057 Ayush Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 
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252 

SRHU24000847 DD241104301058 Ayush Negi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

253 

SRHU24000849 DD241104301060 Ayush Negi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

254 

SRHU24000851 DD241104301062 Ayush Pundir Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

255 

SRHU24000852 DD241104301063 Ayush Raturi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

256 

SRHU24000856 DD241104301067 Bhaskar Singh Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

257 

SRHU24000858 DD241104301070 

Deepanshu 

Uniyal Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

258 

SRHU24000866 DD241104301073 Divya Tiwari Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

259 

SRHU24000867 DD241104301074 Divyansh Kukreti Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

260 

SRHU24000868 DD241104301075 Diya Dimri Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

261 

SRHU24000871 DD241104301078 Himanshu Singh Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

262 

SRHU24000874 DD241104301081 Jatin Negi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

263 

SRHU24000875 DD241104301082 Jyoti Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

264 

SRHU24000877 DD241104301084 

Kartikay 

Bhardwaj Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

265 

SRHU24000878 DD241104301085 Kashish Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

266 

SRHU24000883 DD241104301090 Krishna Baluni Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 
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267 

SRHU24000884 DD241104301091 Laiba Parveen Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

268 

SRHU24000889 DD241104301097 Manish Ramlwan Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

269 

SRHU24000894 DD241104301102 

Mukesh Singh 

Bhandari Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

270 

SRHU24000899 DD241104301107 

Naveen Singh 

Kaintura Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

271 

SRHU24000904 DD241104301112 Nitin Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

272 

SRHU24000908 DD241104301116 Pankaj Joshi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

273 

SRHU24000909 DD241104301117 Pankaj Yadav Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

274 

SRHU24000913 DD241104301121 Pranjal Sharma Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

275 

SRHU24000916 DD241104301124 Priyanka Rana Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

276 

SRHU24000917 DD241104301125 Priyanshi Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

277 

SRHU24000922 DD241104301130 Priyanshu Sati Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

278 

SRHU24000924 DD241104301132 Raghav Saini Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

279 

SRHU24000925 DD241104301133 Rahul Ausdhier Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

280 

SRHU24000930 DD241104301139 Rishabh Uniyal Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

281 

SRHU24000931 DD241104301140 Ritesh Singh Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 
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282 

SRHU24000937 DD241104301143 Devansh Kotiyal Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

283 

SRHU24000944 DD241104301150 Rohit Singh Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

284 

SRHU24000953 DD241104301159 Sakshi Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

285 

SRHU24000956 DD241104301162 Saloni Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

286 

SRHU24000968 DD241104301174 Shidhant Panwar Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

287 

SRHU24000969 DD241104301175 Shivakar Vyas Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

288 

SRHU24000970 DD241104301176 Shivam Negi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

289 

SRHU24000975 DD241104301181 Shreasth Kapoor Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

290 

SRHU24000977 DD241104301183 Shubham Panwar Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

291 

SRHU24000979 DD241104301185 Siddhant Negi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

292 

SRHU24000980 DD241104301186 Siddharth Paul Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

293 

SRHU24000983 DD241104301189 Sonakshi Solanki Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

294 

SRHU24000984 DD241104301190 Sonali Tiwari Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

295 

SRHU24000989 DD241104301196 Supriya Female UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

296 

SRHU24000990 DD241104301197 Tanish Singh Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 
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297 

SRHU24000991 DD241104301198 Tanishk Badoni Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

298 

SRHU24000994 DD241104301201 Trilochan Dimri Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

299 

SRHU24000995 DD241104301202 Utkarsh Negi Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

300 

SRHU24000999 DD241104301206 Vansh Tomar Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

301 

SRHU24001000 DD241104301207 Vikas Das Male UG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology BCA  I 

302 

SRHU23001157 DD231104501002 Gaurav Lasyal Male PG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology MCA  II 

303 

SRHU23001161 DD231104501006 Ajay Chaudhary Male PG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology MCA  II 

304 

SRHU23001167 DD231104501012 Santosh Kukreti Male PG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology MCA  II 

305 

SRHU23001169 DD231104501014 Aman Aggarwal Male PG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology MCA  II 

306 

SRHU23001172 DD231104501017 Arjun Dev Male PG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology MCA  II 

307 

SRHU23001173 DD231104501018 Km Usha Verma Female PG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology MCA  II 

308 

SRHU24001021 DD241104501002 Arun Pal Male PG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology MCA  I 

309 

SRHU24001027 DD241104501009 Manisha Pundir Female PG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology MCA  I 

310 

SRHU24001032 DD241104501014 Shivam Sharma Male PG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology MCA  I 

311 

SRHU24001033 DD241104501015 Shobhit Panwar Male PG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology MCA  I 
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312 

SRHU24001035 DD241104501017 

Surya Pratap 

Singh Male PG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology MCA  I 

313 

SRHU24001036 DD241104501018 Suryakant Shah Male PG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology MCA  I 

314 

SRHU24001037 DD241104501019 Nisha Female PG 

School of 

Science & 

Technology MCA  I 
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GROUP B 
Training on Environmental Aspects of Sustainability for Students 

THEME: ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY AND CLIMATE ACTION THROUGH THE 

SDG FRAMEWORK 

STUDENTS’ ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Dates: 18th – 23rd Nov 2024 

 

S.N. Enrolment ID Registration No. 

Full name of  

the student Gender 

Degree 

(UG/PG/ 

Ph.D.) 

Branch/ 

Department 
Course name Year 

1 SRHU24000132 DD241102302019  Riya  Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Laboratory) I 

2 SRHU24000130 DD241102302017  Niharika  Lakhera Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Laboratory) I 

3 SRHU24000117 DD241102302004  Astha  Bagwari Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Laboratory) I 

4 SRHU23000474 DD231102302018 Palki  Arora Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Laboratory) II 

5 SRHU22000227 DD22114303027 Sakshi  Topwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Laboratory) III 

6 SRHU22000222 DD22114303022 Priya Uniyal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Laboratory) III 

7 SRHU22000221 DD22114303021 Priya  Jhinkwan Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Laboratory) III 

8 SRHU22000218 DD22114303018 Nandini  Sharma Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Laboratory) III 

9 SRHU23000496 DD231102304007 Priyanka  Rawat Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Operation 

Theatre) II 

10 SRHU23000493 DD231102304004 Kartik  Solanki Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Operation 

Theatre) II 

11 SRHU23000492 DD231102304003 Digvijay  Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Operation 

Theatre) II 
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12 SRHU22000278 DD22114305010 Sana   Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Operation 

Theatre) III 

13 SRHU22000277 DD22114305009 Rohit  Petwal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Operation 

Theatre) III 

114 SRHU22000272 DD22114305004 Mursleen  Ali Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Operation 

Theatre) III 

15 SRHU24000153 DD241102306014  Khushi  Sharma Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) I 

16 SRHU24000147 DD241102306008  Divyansh  Yadav Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) I 

17 SRHU24000140 DD241102306001  Aman  Sarola Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) I 

18 SRHU23000563 DD231102306035 Sakshi  Dhasmana Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) II 

19 SRHU23000550 DD231102306022 Nishant  Chouhan Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) II 

20 SRHU23000548 DD231102306020 Nahid   Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) II 

21 SRHU23000538 DD231102306009 Ayushi  Saini Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) II 

22 SRHU23000533 DD231102306004 Anshika   Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) II 

23 SRHU22000241 DD22114307012 Jyoti  Sen Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) III 

24 SRHU22000232 DD22114307003 Abhishek  James Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiography & 

Imaging) III 
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25 SRHU24000184 DD241102307015  Yaman  Soni Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiotherapy) I 

26 SRHU24000178 DD241102307009  Rahul   Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiotherapy) I 

27 SRHU24000175 DD241102307006  Devyani  Badoni Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiotherapy) I 

28 SRHU24000174 DD241102307005  Bhawana   Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiotherapy) I 

29 SRHU23000583 DD231102307013 Saurabh  Joshi Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiotherapy) II 

30 SRHU23000578 DD231102307006 Mohammad  Saqib Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiotherapy) II 

31 SRHU23000576 DD231102307004 Karan  Budhlakoti Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiotherapy) II 

2 SRHU22000262 DD22114308009 Nisha  Rajput Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiotherapy) III 

33 SRHU22000256 DD22114308003 Anuj  Petwal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

B.Sc. Medical 

Technology 

(Radiotherapy) III 

34 SRHU24000219 DD241102301017 

Priyanshi  

Lobhiyan Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology I 

35 SRHU24000210 DD241102301008 Bhumi  Yadav Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology I 

36 SRHU24000206 DD241102301004 Anshika  Singh Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology I 

37 SRHU23000453 DD231102301017 Sheetal   Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology II 

38 SRHU23000452 DD231102301016 Riya  Gaur Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 
II 
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Language 

Pathology 

39 SRHU23000449 DD231102301013 Pooja  Gupta Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology II 

40 SRHU23000445 DD231102301009 Gauri  Verma Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology II 

41 SRHU23000443 DD231102301007 Deepti   Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology II 

42 SRHU23000442 DD231102301006 Azhan  Ahmad Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology II 

43 SRHU23000439 DD231102301003 Abhishek  Aswal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology II 

44 SRHU22000304 DD22114302017 Varsha  Shukla Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology III 

45 SRHU22000298 DD22114302011 Iqra  Abbasi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology III 

46 SRHU22000290 DD22114302003 Akriti  Petwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology III 

47 SRHU22000288 DD22114302001 Ajay  Yadav Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology III 

48 SRHU21000413 DD2114351015 

Shubham Kumar 

Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology IV  
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49 SRHU21000408 DD2114351010 Nikita Tiwari Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology IV  

50 SRHU21000401 DD2114351003 Arham Rizwan Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor in 

Audiology and 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology IV  

51 SRHU24000202 DD241102303008  Vishu  Chaudhary Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Optometry I 

52 SRHU24000200 DD241102303006  Shivam Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Optometry I 

53 SRHU24000199 DD241102303005  Khushboo Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Optometry I 

54 SRHU23000431 DD231102303005 

Divesh Paul 

Sharma Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Optometry II 

55 SRHU23000429 DD231102303003 Ayushi   Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Optometry II 

56 SRHU22000279 DD22114304001 Anjali Aswal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Optometry III 

57 SRHU24000105 DD241102305042 

 Soumyadip  

Debnath Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 

58 SRHU24000092 DD241102305029  Md  Zaid Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 

59 SRHU24000087 DD241102305024  Kashish Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 

60 SRHU24000082 DD241102305019  Divyansh  Chugh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 

61 SRHU24000081 DD241102305018  Divyani  Singh Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 

62 SRHU24000075 DD241102305012  Ayush  Pal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 

63 SRHU24000067 DD241102305004  Abhinav  Isaac Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy I 
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64 SRHU23000525 DD231102305025 Tanu  Dhiman Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy II 

65 SRHU23000523 DD231102305023 Sukhman  Kaur Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy II 

66 SRHU23000515 DD231102305015 Kangana  Kaushik Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy II 

67 SRHU23000507 DD231102305007 Birendra  Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy II 

68 SRHU23000506 DD231102305006 Anshika  Hatwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy II 

69 SRHU23000504 DD231102305004 Anajali  Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy II 

70 SRHU23000503 DD231102305003 Aisha  Tanzeem Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy II 

71 SRHU23000501 DD231102305001 Aarushi  Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy II 

72 SRHU22000199 DD22114306029 Uday  Bhandari Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy III 

73 SRHU22000172 DD22114306002 Amisha  Kandwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy III 

74 SRHU22000171 DD22114306001 

Aakash Kumar 

Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy III 

75 SRHU21000304 DD2114355037 Tanu Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy IV  

76 SRHU21000301 DD2114355034 Shruti  Panchal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy IV  

77 SRHU21000300 DD2114355033 Shivangi  Baghel Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy IV  

78 SRHU21000296 DD2114355029 Saloni  Saini Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy IV  

79 SRHU21000287 DD2114355020 Kriti  Bhattarai Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy IV  
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80 SRHU21000281 DD2114355014 

Gaurangi  

Srivastava Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy IV  

81 SRHU21000270 DD2114355003 Akanksha Priya Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy IV  

82 SRHU24000231 DD241111502005 Himanshu Kohli Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

M.Sc. Clinical 

Research I 

83 SRHU24000227 DD241111502001 Aditi Uniyal Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

M.Sc. Clinical 

Research I 

84 SRHU24000241 DD241101523004 Smriti Pandey Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Master of 

Hospital 

Administration I 

85 SRHU24000240 DD241101523003 Karan Sharma Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Master of 

Hospital 

Administration I 

86 SRHU23000411 DD231101523007 Mahima Mangal Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Master of 

Hospital 

Administration II 

87 SRHU23000410 DD231101523006 Komal Dhayal Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Master of 

Hospital 

Administration II 

88 SRHU23000409 DD231101523005 Kirti Bhardwaj Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Master of 

Hospital 

Administration II 

89 SRHU23000406 DD231101523001 Anshika Rawat Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

Master of 

Hospital 

Administration II 

90 SRHU24000414 DD241101301139 

Tejaswini 

Bahukhandi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

91 SRHU24000406 DD241101301131 Sparsh Pandey Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

92 SRHU24000394 DD241101301119 Shailley Hyanki Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

93 SRHU24000392 DD241101301117 Sarthak Saini Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

94 SRHU24000390 DD241101301115 Sanyam Mittal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

95 SRHU24000380 DD241101301105 Riddhi Jain Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 
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96 SRHU24000379 DD241101301104 Reva Singh Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

97 SRHU24000377 DD241101301102 Rashi Mehta Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

98 SRHU24000371 DD241101301096 Priya Khichar Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

99 SRHU24000369 DD241101301094 Pratishtha Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

100 SRHU24000366 DD241101301091 Pragya Parimal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

101 SRHU24000363 DD241101301088 Prachi Dhingra Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

102 SRHU24000360 DD241101301085 Param Chauhan Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

103 SRHU24000359 DD241101301084 Palak Dhiman Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

104 SRHU24000356 DD241101301081 Niharika Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

105 SRHU24000354 DD241101301079 Navya Mudgal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

106 SRHU24000353 DD241101301078 Nandini Verma Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

107 SRHU24000333 DD241101301058 Krishna Dixit Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

108 SRHU24000331 DD241101301056 Khushi Jain Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

109 SRHU24000330 DD241101301055 Kartikey Kamdi Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

110 SRHU24000328 DD241101301053 Karan Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

111 SRHU24000325 DD241101301050 Jay Shilpkar Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 
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112 SRHU24000322 DD241101301047 

Ipsita Nitin 

Rastogi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

113 SRHU24000321 DD241101301046 Ipshita Kunwar Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

114 SRHU24000320 DD241101301045 Honey Jindal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

115 SRHU24000318 DD241101301043 Harshita Gupta Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

116 SRHU24000317 DD241101301042 

Gaurav Pratap 

Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

117 SRHU24000316 DD241101301041 Fardeen Siddiqui Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

118 SRHU24000313 DD241101301038 Divyanshu Gulati Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

119 SRHU24000308 DD241101301033 Daksh Modi Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

120 SRHU24000307 DD241101301032 Daksh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

121 SRHU24000306 DD241101301031 Chitranshi Bansal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

122 SRHU24000303 DD241101301028 Bhavika Grover Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

123 SRHU24000299 DD241101301024 Aviral Srivastava Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS First Prof. 

124 SRHU23000771 DD231101301149 Vartika Singhani  Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

125 SRHU23000767 DD231101301145 Upanshu Goyal  Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

126 SRHU23000754 DD231101301132 Swamita Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

127 SRHU23000731 DD231101301109 Riya Chauhan Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 
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128 SRHU23000730 DD231101301108 Rishita Tripathi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

129 SRHU23000721 DD231101301099 Prakriti Agrawal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

130 SRHU23000719 DD231101301097 Prabal Rajora Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

131 SRHU23000712 DD231101301090 Nikhil Pal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

132 SRHU23000711 DD231101301089 Nanda Singh  Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

133 SRHU23000710 DD231101301088 Namit Chadha Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

134 SRHU23000703 DD231101301081 Mayuri Agarwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

135 SRHU23000701 DD231101301079 Mantika Pant Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

136 SRHU23000696 DD231101301074 Lavanya Pal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

137 SRHU23000690 DD231101301068 Khushi Jugran Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

138 SRHU23000682 DD231101301060 Kartikey Beniwal  Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

139 SRHU23000676 DD231101301054 Ishan Sharma Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

140 SRHU23000666 DD231101301044 Gauri Goel  Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

141 SRHU23000664 DD231101301042 Drishti Bhatt Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

142 SRHU23000656 DD231101301034 Charu Bhatt Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

143 SRHU23000655 DD231101301033 

Ayush Pratap 

Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 
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144 SRHU23000646 DD231101301024 Anmol Jindal  Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

145 SRHU23000639 DD231101301017 Anam Malik Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

146 SRHU23000635 DD231101301013 Aishlee Goyal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

147 SRHU23000629 DD231101301007 Abhinav Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

148 SRHU23000626 DD231101301004 Aastha Saharan Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

149 SRHU22000661 DD22114301136 Tanishka Kandwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

150 SRHU22000655 DD22114301130 Simran Sharma Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

151 SRHU22000652 DD22114301127 Shruti Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

152 SRHU22000643 DD22114301118 Samarth Mehran Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

153 SRHU22000642 DD22114301117 Sakshi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

154 SRHU22000639 DD22114301114 Riya Arya Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

155 SRHU22000635 DD22114301110 Radhika Bakshi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

156 SRHU22000627 DD22114301102 Om Borkar Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

157 SRHU22000626 DD22114301101 Nikita Dhanai Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

158 SRHU22000623 DD22114301098 Naman Arya Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

159 SRHU22000616 DD22114301091 Mayank Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 
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160 SRHU22000592 DD22114301067 Ipsit Sharma Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

161 SRHU22000590 DD22114301065 Himani Bhardwaj Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

162 SRHU22000589 DD22114301064 Hiba Haque Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

163 SRHU22000584 DD22114301059 Hardik  Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

164 SRHU22000582 DD22114301057 Goresh Giri Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

165 SRHU22000575 DD22114301050 Drishtdeum Malik Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

166 SRHU22000555 DD22114301030 

Aryan Pratap 

Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

167 SRHU22000549 DD22114301024 Aradhyaa Bakshi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

168 SRHU22000535 DD22114301010 Anannya Tripathi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

169 SRHU22000532 DD22114301007 Akshat Singhal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - I  

170 SRHU21000755 DD2114301143 Vini Chaudhary Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

171 SRHU21000740 DD2114301128 Snigdha Jain Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

172 SRHU21000736 DD2114301124 

Siddharth 

Makhloga Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

173 SRHU21000735 DD2114301123 Shruti Sharma Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

174 SRHU21000728 DD2114301116 Shaurya Rajput Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

175 SRHU21000721 DD2114301109 Saquib Afzal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  
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176 SRHU21000718 DD2114301106 Saiyam Chhabra Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

177 SRHU21000711 DD2114301099 Raghav Gupta Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

178 SRHU21000708 DD2114301096 Priyank Khanna Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

179 SRHU21000707 DD2114301095 Priya Goyal Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

180 SRHU21000701 DD2114301089 Prachi Singh Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

181 SRHU21000700 DD2114301088 Prachi Rani Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

182 SRHU21000696 DD2114301084 Nishant Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

183 SRHU21000695 DD2114301083 Nidhi Anand Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

184 SRHU21000687 DD2114301075 Md Aamir Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

185 SRHU21000684 DD2114301072 Mansi Gururani Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

186 SRHU21000679 DD2114301067 Mahima Saini Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

187 SRHU21000675 DD2114301063 Khushi Jain Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

188 SRHU21000673 DD2114301061 Kavya Gautam Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

189 SRHU21000660 DD2114301048 Falak Khan Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

190 SRHU21000657 DD2114301045 Drishti Malik Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

191 SRHU21000654 DD2114301042 Divyaanshi Mohan Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  
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192 SRHU21000646 DD2114301034 Ayush Singhal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Second Prof. 

193 SRHU21000639 DD2114301027 Aruna Arora Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

194 SRHU21000633 DD2114301021 Ankit Mann Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

195 SRHU21000630 DD2114301018 Anish Gupta Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

196 SRHU21000621 DD2114301009 Agrima Yadav Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

197 SRHU21000620 DD2114301008 Adwiti Singh Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS 

Final Prof. 

Part - II  

198 SRHU20000389 DD2014301148 Vishi Dwivedi Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

199 SRHU20000386 DD2014301145 Varun Kashiwal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

200 SRHU20000385 DD2014301144 Varnika Ahluwalia Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

201 SRHU20000382 DD2014301141 Tushar Sudha Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

202 SRHU20000367 DD2014301126 

Shrinkhala  

Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

203 SRHU20000363 DD2014301122 Shivam Karanwal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

204 SRHU20000341 DD2014301100 

Parbal Pratap  

Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

205 SRHU20000334 DD2014301093 Navya Jha Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

206 SRHU20000331 DD2014301090 Muskan Khurana Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

207 SRHU20000328 DD2014301087 Mohd Zeeshan Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 
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208 SRHU20000327 DD2014301086 Mohd Shavez Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

209 SRHU20000306 DD2014301065 Isha Ahuja Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

210 SRHU20000284 DD2014301043 Diksha Sharma Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

211 SRHU20000278 DD2014301037 Deepika Mamgain Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

212 SRHU20000277 DD2014301036 

Chirag Pratap 

Rana Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

213 SRHU20000275 DD2014301034 Bipasha Garg Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

214 SRHU20000272 DD2014301031 B Akansha Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

215 SRHU20000261 DD2014301020 Aryan Tajayan Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

216 SRHU20000253 DD2014301012 Ananya Tiwari Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

217 SRHU20000248 DD2014301007 Abhishek Sharma Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

218 SRHU20000246 DD2014301005 Abhinav Keshtwal Male UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

219 SRHU20000243 DD2014301002 Aashna Garg Female UG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences MBBS Internship 

220 SRHU22000717 DD22114510002 Anandi Singh Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MD (General 

Medicine) III 

221 SRHU24001474 DD241101516003 Ayushi Roy Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MD 

(Respiratory 

Medicine) I 

222 SRHU24001473 DD241101516002 Arsh Bansal Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MD 

(Respiratory 

Medicine) I 

223 SRHU23001251 DD231101516004 Vaibhav Goyal Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MD 

(Respiratory 

Medicine) II 
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224 SRHU22000749 DD22114516002 Meghaa Vashishht Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MD 

(Respiratory 

Medicine) III 

225 SRHU22000748 DD22114516001 Lakshay Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MD 

(Respiratory 

Medicine) III 

226 SRHU19000589 DD241102502014 

 Priyanshi  

Meharwal Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) I 

227 SRHU18000287 DD241102502012  Madhu Maliyan Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) I 

228 SRHU24000268 DD241102502004  Aradhya  Sangal Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) I 

229 SRHU24000262 DD241102501023  Simran  Malik Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) I 

230 SRHU24000258 DD241102501018 

 Sanjana Veronica 

Manwal Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) I 

231 SRHU24000257 DD241102501017  Ritika  Singh Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) I 

232 SRHU19000581 DD241102501014 Km. Shrasti  Singh Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) I 

233 SRHU19000572 DD241102501009  Gaurav  Rawat Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) I 

234 SRHU23000613 DD231102502012 Sheena Grover Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) II 
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235 SRHU23000611 DD231102502010 Raina Sajjad Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) II 

236 SRHU23000609 DD231102502008 Palak Tyagi Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) II 

237 SRHU18000260 DD231102502006 Krishna Negi Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) II 

238 SRHU18000270 DD231102501019 

Ashutosh 

Khanduri Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) II 

239 SRHU23000602 DD231102501017 Shalini Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) II 

240 SRHU18000288 DD231102501013 Pallavi Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) II 

241 SRHU23000599 DD231102501011 Manisha Kumari Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) II 

242 SRHU23000598 DD231102501010 Kumar Nishant Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) II 

243 SRHU23000597 DD231102501009 Kritika Upadhyay Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) II 

244 SRHU23000596 DD231102501008 Kirti Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 

Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) II 

245 SRHU17000237 DD231102501002 Anchal Belwal Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MPT 

(Neurological 

Disorders/ 
II 
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Musculoskeletal 

Disorders) 

246 SRHU23001261 DD231101501007 

M.T.S. Sri 

Vaishnavi Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MS (General 

Surgery) II 

247 SRHU22000776 DD22114501011 

Khatiwala 

Fenilkumar 

Maheshkumar Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MS (General 

Surgery) III 

248 SRHU24001542 DD241101503002 Bhavik Jain Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MS 

(Ophthalmology

) I 

249 SRHU23001279 DD231101503005 Vinay Chauhan Male PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MS 

(Ophthalmology

) II 

250 SRHU23001276 DD231101503002 Anushka Sawhney Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MS 

(Ophthalmology

) II 

251 SRHU22000791 DD22114503005 

Rutuparna 

Mohapatra Female PG 

Himalayan 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences 

MS 

(Ophthalmology

) III 
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Training on Environmental Aspects of Sustainability for Students 

THEME: ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY AND CLIMATE ACTION THROUGH THE 

SDG FRAMEWORK 

STUDENTS’ ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Dates: 18th – 23rd Nov 2024 

 

S.N. Enrolment ID Registration No. 

Full name of  

the student Gender 

Degree 

(UG/PG/ 

Ph.D.) 

Branch/ 

Department 
Course name Year 

1 SRHU18000785 DD241103502001 Siddhant Pundir Male PG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

M.Sc. Nursing 

(Community 

Health) I 

2 SRHU24001408 DD241103503001 Deepika Bisht Female PG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 

M.Sc. Nursing 

(Medical 

Surgical) I 

3 SRHU24001409 DD241103503002 Smriti Bisht Female PG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 

M.Sc. Nursing 

(Obstetric & 

Gynaecological) I 

4 SRHU18000790 DD241103504001 Ashutosh Gusain Male PG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

M.Sc. Nursing 

(Mental Health) I 

5 SRHU18000776 DD241103504002 Simran Mewar Female PG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

M.Sc. Nursing 

(Mental Health) I 

6 SRHU24001407 DD241103504003 Tanuja Female PG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

M.Sc. Nursing 

(Mental Health) I 

7 SRHU15000404 DD231103503003 Deepanshu Male PG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

M.Sc. Nursing 

(Medical 

Surgical) II 

8 SRHU23000161 DD231103504002 Pooja Sijwali Female PG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 

M.Sc. Nursing 

(Mental Health) II 

9 SRHU23000163 DD231103505002 Neha Pal Female PG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 

M.Sc. Nursing 

(Obstetric & 

Gynaecological) II 

10 SRHU24001224 DD241103301009 Abhishek Sajwan Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

11 SRHU24001228 DD241103301013 Aditi Rana Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

12 SRHU24001230 DD241103301015 Akhil Bisht Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 

13 SRHU24001232 DD241103301017 Akshita Ghosh Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

14 SRHU24001233 DD241103301018 Amisha Kukreti Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

15 SRHU24001234 DD241103301019 Anisha Bhandari Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 
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16 SRHU24001236 DD241103301021 Anjali Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

17 SRHU24001241 DD241103301026 Anshika Dhiman Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

18 SRHU24001243 DD241103301028 Anshika Sharma Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 

19 SRHU24001248 DD241103301033 Anurag Sharma Male UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

20 SRHU24001249 DD241103301034 Anusha Thapa Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

21 SRHU24001250 DD241103301035 Anushka Dhiman Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

22 SRHU24001252 DD241103301037 Anushka Sharma Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 

23 SRHU24001256 DD241103301041 Arpita Rayal Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

24 SRHU24001260 DD241103301045 Ashita Raikwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

25 SRHU24001262 DD241103301047 Avanish Kumar Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

26 SRHU24001263 DD241103301048 Ayush Gaur Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 

27 SRHU24001264 DD241103301049 Ayush Nautiyal Male UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

28 SRHU24001265 DD241103301050 Ayushi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

29 SRHU24001271 DD241103301056 Bhumi Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

30 SRHU24001272 DD241103301057 Deepika Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 

31 SRHU24001274 DD241103301059 Divya Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

32 SRHU24001277 DD241103301062 Diya Tiwari Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

33 SRHU24001284 DD241103301069 Ishika Topwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

34 SRHU24001286 DD241103301071 Japneet Kaur Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 

35 SRHU24001289 DD241103301074 Kajal Chauhan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

36 SRHU24001292 DD241103301077 Kanchan Panwar Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 
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37 SRHU24001294 DD241103301079 Kanika Pal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

38 SRHU24001295 DD241103301080 Khushbu Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

39 SRHU24001296 DD241103301081 Khushi Bhardwaj Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 

40 SRHU24001297 DD241103301082 Khushi Manwal Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

41 SRHU24001300 DD241103301085 Kirti Chauhan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

42 SRHU24001305 DD241103301090 Krish Kumar Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

43 SRHU24001306 DD241103301091 Krishna Bahuguna Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 

44 SRHU24001307 DD241103301092 Kriti Tyagi Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

45 SRHU24001309 DD241103301094 Mahak Choudhary Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

46 SRHU24001310 DD241103301095 Mahak Negi  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

47 SRHU24001312 DD241103301097 Manan Chamoli Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 

48 SRHU24001327 DD241103301112 Nikita Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

49 SRHU24001330 DD241103301115 Niyati Kothiyal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

50 SRHU24001334 DD241103301119 Paras Rawat Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

51 SRHU24001336 DD241103301121 Pooja Kalura Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 

52 SRHU24001338 DD241103301123 Prachi Paliyal Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

53 SRHU24001346 DD241103301131 Rihan Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

54 SRHU24001347 DD241103301132 Rishabh Barthwal Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

55 SRHU24001351 DD241103301136 Sahil Rawat  Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 

56 SRHU24001352 DD241103301137 Sahil Saharan Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

57 SRHU24001356 DD241103301141 

Sameeksha 

Pokhriyal  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 
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58 SRHU24001359 DD241103301144 Saniya Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

59 SRHU24001360 DD241103301145 Saniya Kaif Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

60 SRHU24001362 DD241103301147 Sanjana Solanki Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 

61 SRHU24001363 DD241103301148 Sarika Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

62 SRHU24001375 DD241103301160 Shubhangi Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

63 SRHU24001376 DD241103301161 Simran Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

64 SRHU24001381 DD241103301166 Srishti  Dimri Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 

65 SRHU24001387 DD241103301172 Suraj Koli Male UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

66 SRHU24001392 DD241103301177 Tanisha Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

67 SRHU24001396 DD241103301181 Tanwi Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

68 SRHU24001403 DD241103301188 Vanshika Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing I 

69 SRHU24001405 DD241103301190 Yashasvi Narwal Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing I 

70 SRHU23000003 DD231103301001 Aakanksha Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

71 SRHU23000007 DD231103301005 Aditi Raturi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

72 SRHU23000009 DD231103301007 Aditya Negi Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing II 

73 SRHU23000010 DD231103301008 

Akansha 

Dhoundiyal Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

74 SRHU23000012 DD231103301010 Akshita Kukreti Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

75 SRHU23000018 DD231103301016 Anisha Nakoti Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

76 SRHU23000020 DD231103301018 Anshika Negi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing II 

77 SRHU23000026 DD231103301024 Ashish Bhandari Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

78 SRHU23000027 DD231103301025 Asmita Sindhwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 
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79 SRHU23000032 DD231103301030 Bhavna Sharma Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

80 SRHU23000039 DD231103301037 Gagandeep Kaur Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

81 SRHU23000040 DD231103301038 
Gaurav Singh 
Rawat Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing II 

82 SRHU23000042 DD231103301040 Gunjan Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

83 SRHU23000048 DD231103301046 Jaffrine Arthur Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

84 SRHU23000050 DD231103301048 Kanika Gupta Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

85 SRHU23000052 DD231103301050 Karuna Dean Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing II 

86 SRHU23000055 DD231103301053 

Khushi 

Dhoundhiyal Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

87 SRHU23000060 DD231103301058 Kiran Bisht Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

88 SRHU23000066 DD231103301064 Manisha Joshi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

89 SRHU23000075 DD231103301073 Neha Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing II 

90 SRHU23000078 DD231103301076 Palak Rani Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

91 SRHU23000080 DD231103301078 Payal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

92 SRHU23000081 DD231103301079 Payal Belwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

93 SRHU23000088 DD231103301086 Priyanshu Kimothi Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing II 

94 SRHU23000090 DD231103301088 Rashi Pant Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

95 SRHU23000095 DD231103301093 Rishita  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

96 SRHU23000097 DD231103301095 Ritika Solanki Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

97 SRHU23000098 DD231103301096 Riya Bisht Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing II 

98 SRHU23000100 DD231103301098 Sadhana Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

99 SRHU23000101 DD231103301099 Saksham Manwal Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 
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100 SRHU23000102 DD231103301100 Saksham Tomar Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

101 SRHU23000109 DD231103301107 Sanjana Rana Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

102 SRHU23000111 DD231103301109 Seema Panwar Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing II 

103 SRHU23000116 DD231103301114 Shipra Saini Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

104 SRHU23000120 DD231103301118 Shreya Kunwar Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

105 SRHU23000121 DD231103301119 Shrishti Bhandari Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

106 SRHU23000125 DD231103301123 Simarjeet Kaur Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing II 

107 SRHU23000127 DD231103301125 Srishti Saklani Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

108 SRHU23000131 DD231103301129 Suhani Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

109 SRHU23000135 DD231103301133 Taniya Sajwan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

110 SRHU23000136 DD231103301134 Tanushree Senwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing II 

111 SRHU23000138 DD231103301136 Tanya Joshi Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

112 SRHU23000141 DD231103301139 Tripti Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

113 SRHU23000142 DD231103301140 Upasana Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

114 SRHU23000145 DD231103301143 Varsha Bhatt Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing II 

115 SRHU23000147 DD231103301145 Vedanshi Ramola Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing II 

116 SRHU22000811 DD22113301009 Ambika   Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

117 SRHU22000815 DD22113301013 Anchal Rani Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

118 SRHU22000816 DD22113301014 Anjali Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing III 

119 SRHU22000817 DD22113301015 Anjali Sajwan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

120 SRHU22000822 DD22113301020 Anushka Painuly Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 
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121 SRHU22000824 DD22113301022 Astha Gupta Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

122 SRHU22000827 DD22113301025 Ayush Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

123 SRHU22000829 DD22113301027 Ayushi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing III 

124 SRHU22000833 DD22113301031 Deepanshu Sharma Male UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

125 SRHU22000834 DD22113301032 Deepesh Rawat Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

126 SRHU22000836 DD22113301034 Devesh Badoni Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

127 SRHU22000839 DD22113301037 Divya Pant Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing III 

128 SRHU22000845 DD22113301043 Harshita  Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

129 SRHU22000849 DD22113301047 Ishita Krishali Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

130 SRHU22000855 DD22113301053 Kajal Rana Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

131 SRHU22000861 DD22113301059 Mahek Panwar Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing III 

132 SRHU22000862 DD22113301060 Mahika Kandari Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

133 SRHU22000864 DD22113301062 Maneesha Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

134 SRHU22000869 DD22113301067 Meenakshi Malik Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

135 SRHU22000871 DD22113301069 Mohammad Faiz Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing III 

136 SRHU22000880 DD22113301078 Nikita Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

137 SRHU22000882 DD22113301080 Nikita Panwar Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

138 SRHU22000883 DD22113301081 Om Joshi Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

139 SRHU22000884 DD22113301082 Parul Pal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing III 

140 SRHU22000890 DD22113301088 Prachi Singh Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

141 SRHU22000892 DD22113301090 Priyanka Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 



102 | P a g e  
 

142 SRHU22000895 DD22113301093 Priyanshu Negi Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

143 SRHU22000896 DD22113301094 Priyanshu Singh Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

144 SRHU22000899 DD22113301097 Rashi Kumari  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing III 

145 SRHU22000900 DD22113301098 Rekha Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

146 SRHU22000905 DD22113301103 Sakshi Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

147 SRHU22000906 DD22113301104 Saloni  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

148 SRHU22000907 DD22113301105 Saloni Uniyal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing III 

149 SRHU22000912 DD22113301110 Sarika Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

150 SRHU22000913 DD22113301111 Shaifali Kotnala Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

151 SRHU22000924 DD22113301122 Shubham Negi Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

152 SRHU22000926 DD22113301124 Sikha Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing III 

153 SRHU22000927 DD22113301125 Simran Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

154 SRHU22000934 DD22113301132 Sumoli Gunsola Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

155 SRHU22000938 DD22113301136 Taniya Singh Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

156 SRHU22000939 DD22113301137 Tsering Yangchen Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing III 

157 SRHU22000944 DD22113301142 Vanshika Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing III 

158 SRHU21000445 DD2113302003 Abhilasha Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

159 SRHU21000448 DD2113302006 Aditya Semwal Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

160 SRHU21000451 DD2113302009 Akanksha Sriswal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing IV  

161 SRHU21000452 DD2113302010 Akash Ramola  Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

162 SRHU21000454 DD2113302012 Aman Pal Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  
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163 SRHU21000461 DD2113302019 Anjali Khantwal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

164 SRHU21000465 DD2113302023 Ankit Bhidola Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

165 SRHU21000475 DD2113302033 Ayush Thapa  Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing IV  

166 SRHU21000481 DD2113302039 Baby Priya Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

167 SRHU21000482 DD2113302040 Chinmay Sachan Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

168 SRHU21000484 DD2113302042 Dimpal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

169 SRHU21000488 DD2113302046 Ekta Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing IV  

170 SRHU21000489 DD2113302047 Ekta Uniyal Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

171 SRHU21000493 DD2113302051 Harsimrat Kaur Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

172 SRHU21000504 DD2113302062 Khushi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

173 SRHU21000507 DD2113302065 Kiran Nijwala Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing IV  

174 SRHU21000510 DD2113302068 Lakhveer Kaur Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

175 SRHU21000512 DD2113302070 Manju Bhatt Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

176 SRHU21000515 DD2113302073 Mukul Butola  Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

177 SRHU21000519 DD2113302077 
Navneet Singh 
Negi Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing IV  

178 SRHU21000523 DD2113302081 Nikita Bisht Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

179 SRHU21000524 DD2113302082 Nikita Kulasari Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

180 SRHU21000529 DD2113302087 Pooja Rawat  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

181 SRHU21000532 DD2113302090 Priyanka Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing IV  

182 SRHU21000537 DD2113302095 Riya Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

183 SRHU21000541 DD2113302099 Saksham Dangwal Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  
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184 SRHU21000550 DD2113302108 Sanjana  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

185 SRHU21000554 DD2113302112 Shachi Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

186 SRHU21000559 DD2113302117 Shivani Nautiyal Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing IV  

187 SRHU21000567 DD2113302125 Sneha Bisht Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

188 SRHU21000575 DD2113302133 Swarnika Rana Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

189 SRHU21000576 DD2113302134 Tannu  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

190 SRHU21000577 DD2113302135 Tanu Verma Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing IV  

191 SRHU21000578 DD2113302136 Tanuja Rawat Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

192 SRHU21000580 DD2113302138 Tenzin Youtso Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

193 SRHU21000582 DD2113302140 Vanshika Chauhan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

194 SRHU21000583 DD2113302141 Varsha Gairola Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

B.Sc. Nursing IV  

195 SRHU21000586 DD2113302144 Vivek Rana Male UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

196 SRHU21000587 DD2113302145 Yash Kandwal Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 
B.Sc. Nursing IV  

197 SRHU24001410 DD241103302001 Aakriti Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing I 

198 SRHU24001414 DD241103302005 Kanchan Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing I 

199 SRHU24001422 DD241103302013 Riya Pal Female UG 

Himalayan 
College of 

Nursing 

Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing I 

200 SRHU24001424 DD241103302015 Shivani Sharma  Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing I 

201 SRHU24001431 DD241103302022 Vishal Kumar Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing I 

202 SRHU24001432 DD241103302023 Vishu Gaur Female UG 

Himalayan 

College of 
Nursing 

Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing I 

203 SRHU24001433 DD241103302024 Vivek Negi Male UG 

Himalayan 

College of 

Nursing 

Post Basic B.Sc. 

Nursing I 
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Training on Environmental Aspects of Sustainability for Students 

THEME: ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY AND CLIMATE ACTION THROUGH THE 

SDG FRAMEWORK 

STUDENTS’ ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Dates: 18th – 23rd Nov 2024 

 

S.N. Enrolment ID Registration No. 

Full name of  

the student Gender 

Degree 

(UG/PG/ 

Ph.D.) 

Branch/ 

Department 
Course name Year 

1 SRHU24001081 DD2410106301005 Akshi Rajput  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

2 SRHU24001082 DD2410106301006 Anjali Payal  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

3 SRHU24001083 DD2410106301007 Anjali Goyal  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

4 SRHU24001085 DD2410106301009 Archana Gunsola  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

5 SRHU24001086 DD2410106301010 Aryan Rawat  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

6 SRHU24001091 DD2410106301015 Diksha Chamoli  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

7 SRHU24001094 DD2410106301018 Gaurav  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

8 SRHU24001095 DD2410106301019 Gaurav Das Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

9 SRHU24001096 DD2410106301020 Ishanka Chauhan Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

10 SRHU24001098 DD2410106301022 Jayant Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

11 SRHU24001099 DD2410106301023 Jiya Duklan  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

12 SRHU24001100 DD2410106301024 Kajal Rawat  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

13 SRHU24001102 DD2410106301026 Khusboo Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

14 SRHU24001105 DD2410106301029 Luvnish Rawat Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

15 SRHU24001106 DD2410106301030 Maahi Bhatt Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

16 SRHU24001107 DD2410106301031 Madhumala Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 
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17 SRHU24001109 DD2410106301033 Manvi Badoni  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

18 SRHU24001110 DD2410106301034 Meenakshi Digari  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

19 SRHU24001112 DD2410106301036 Nayan Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

20 SRHU24001113 DD2410106301037 Neha Bhatt Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

21 SRHU24001114 DD2410106301038 Nisha Badola  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

22 SRHU24001118 DD2410106301042 Payal Kumari  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

23 SRHU24001120 DD2410106301044 Praveen  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

24 SRHU24001121 DD2410106301045 Princy Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

25 SRHU24001122 DD2410106301046 Pritam Mandal Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

26 SRHU24001123 DD2410106301047 Priyanshi Rana  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

27 SRHU24001125 DD2410106301049 Ruzda Qureshi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

28 SRHU24001126 DD2410106301050 Saloni Kumari Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

29 SRHU24001127 DD2410106301051 Salvi Singh  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

30 SRHU24001129 DD2410106301053 Sanskriti  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

31 SRHU24001130 DD2410106301054 Saroj Minj Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

32 SRHU24001131 DD2410106301055 Sarthak Thakur Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

33 SRHU24001133 DD2410106301057 Sheetal Mandal  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

34 SRHU24001134 DD2410106301058 Shilpa Kumain Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

35 SRHU24001138 DD2410106301062 Simran Joshi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

36 SRHU24001139 DD2410106301063 Sneha Bala Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

37 SRHU24001141 DD2410106301065 Sumit Singh Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 
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38 SRHU24001143 DD2410106301067 Suryansh Manwal  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

39 SRHU24001144 DD2410106301068 Tanisha Thakur  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

40 SRHU24001147 DD2410106301072 Vaishnavi Bijalwan Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

41 SRHU24001148 DD2410106301073 Vaishnavi Jain  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

42 SRHU24001149 DD2410106301074 Vidhi Tyagi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

43 SRHU23000796 DD23106301001 Aashna Ghildiyal  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

44 SRHU23000797 DD23106301002 Abhishek Kumar  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

45 SRHU23000804 DD23106301009 Anjali Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

46 SRHU23000807 DD23106301012 Ayushi Bisht Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

47 SRHU23000812 DD23106301017 Jhanvi Singhal Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

48 SRHU23000814 DD23106301019 Kanupriya  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

49 SRHU23000815 DD23106301020 Khushi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

50 SRHU23000816 DD23106301021 Khushi Sharma Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

51 SRHU23000818 DD23106301023 Kumkum Bhatt  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

52 SRHU23000820 DD23106301025 Prachi Pandey Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

53 SRHU23000822 DD23106301027 Rishu Singh Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

54 SRHU23000824 DD23106301029 Riya Rana Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

55 SRHU23000827 DD23106301033 Sakshi Khatri  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

56 SRHU23000829 DD23106301035 Shatakshi Dangwal  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

57 SRHU23000830 DD23106301036 Shivani Choudhary  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

58 SRHU23000831 DD23106301037 Shruti Joshi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 
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59 SRHU23000834 DD23106301040 Suraj Singh  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

60 SRHU23000835 DD23106301041 Sweety Joshi  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

61 SRHU23000836 DD23106301042 Tamanna Verma Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

62 SRHU23000837 DD23106301043 Tanishka Rana Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

63 SRHU23000839 DD23106301045 Vandana Panwar Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

64 SRHU23000840 DD23106301046 Varsha Panwar Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

65 SRHU22000443 DD22115301001 Aditi Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

66 SRHU22000444 DD22115301002 Akansha Bisht Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

67 SRHU22000446 DD22115301004 Aniket Mandal  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

68 SRHU22000448 DD22115301006 Dhruv Bhandari Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

69 SRHU22000449 DD22115301007 Gaurav Bhandari  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

70 SRHU22000453 DD22115301011 Kanak Verma  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

71 SRHU22000455 DD22115301013 Khushi Kumari Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

72 SRHU22000457 DD22115301015 Komal Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

73 SRHU22000458 DD22115301016 Manasvi Saini  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

74 SRHU22000462 DD22115301020 Ojasvi Gupta  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

75 SRHU22000464 DD22115301022 Priya Badola Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

76 SRHU22000465 DD22115301023 Riya Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

77 SRHU22000467 DD22115301025 

Satyam Kumar 

Dubey  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

78 SRHU22000469 DD22115301027 Simran Parmar Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

79 SRHU22000470 DD22115301028 Sonakshi Rawat  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 
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80 SRHU22000471 DD22115301029 Suhani Mandoliya  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

81 SRHU22000474 DD22115301032 Vishal Sailani Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Biotechnology III 

82 SRHU24001156 DD2410106302007 Bhumika Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

83 SRHU24001157 DD2410106302008 Divya Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

84 SRHU24001158 DD2410106302009 Drishti Sharma Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

85 SRHU24001159 DD2410106302010 Gunjan Negi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

86 SRHU24001162 DD2410106302013 Isha Panwar  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

87 SRHU24001163 DD2410106302014 Jahnavi Debnath Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

88 SRHU24001164 DD2410106302015 Jhanvi Bhardwaj Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

89 SRHU24001165 DD2410106302016 Kajal Saini  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

90 SRHU24001166 DD2410106302017 Khushboo Gussain Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

91 SRHU24001167 DD2410106302018 Komal Dobhal Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

92 SRHU24001168 DD2410106302019 Komal Saini Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

93 SRHU24001170 DD2410106302021 Manju Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

94 SRHU24001172 DD2410106302023 Mansi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

95 SRHU24001173 DD2410106302024 Mansi Bartwal Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

96 SRHU24001175 DD2410106302026 Muskan Rana Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

97 SRHU24001177 DD2410106302028 Preeti  Dudhpuri  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

98 SRHU24001179 DD2410106302030 Rajima Gosain Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

99 SRHU24001181 DD2410106302032 Rohit Rana Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

100 SRHU24001182 DD2410106302033 Sanjana Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 
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101 SRHU24001183 DD2410106302034 Sanshita Thapa Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

102 SRHU24001185 DD2410106302036 Shikha Negi  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

103 SRHU24001186 DD2410106302037 Shreya Jaiswal Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

104 SRHU24001187 DD2410106302038 Shristi Rana Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

105 SRHU24001188 DD2410106302039 Shubham Pandey  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

106 SRHU24001190 DD2410106302041 Surakshya Kharel Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

107 SRHU24001191 DD2410106302042 Surya Chawla Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

108 SRHU23000842 DD23106302001 Aditi Bisht  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

109 SRHU23000844 DD23106302003 Anushka Joshi  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

110 SRHU23000845 DD23106302004 Anushka Negi Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

111 SRHU23000846 DD23106302005 Apurvi  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

112 SRHU23000849 DD23106302008 Gaurav Mamgain Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

113 SRHU23000850 DD23106302009 Gayatri  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

114 SRHU23000852 DD23106302011 Kajal Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

115 SRHU23000853 DD23106302012 Kareena Bhandari Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

116 SRHU23000855 DD23106302014 Manashvi Pal Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

117 SRHU23000860 DD23106302019 Pranchal Talwar  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

118 SRHU23000866 DD23106302025 Shreya Payal  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

119 SRHU23000867 DD23106302026 Sinchan Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

120 SRHU23000869 DD23106302028 Tanushka  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

121 SRHU23000872 DD23106302031 Vinay Rawat  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology II 
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122 SRHU22000476 DD22115302002 Ananya Prakash  Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

123 SRHU22000478 DD22115302004 Arti Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

124 SRHU22000485 DD22115302011 Shivani Jha Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

125 SRHU22000486 DD22115302012 Shreya Pandey Female UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

126 SRHU22000488 DD22115302014 Siddharth Pathak  Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

127 SRHU22000490 DD22115302016 Vedansh Pundir Male UG 

School of 

Biosciences 
B.Sc. 

Microbiology III 

128 SRHU24001194 DD2410106502002 Garima Nautiyal Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

129 SRHU21000139 DD2410106502003 Ishika Rawat  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

130 SRHU24001198 DD2410106502007 Nandini Tyagi Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

131 SRHU24001200 DD2410106502009 Shamvi Chauhan  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

132 SRHU24001202 DD2410106502011 Umra Rao Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology I 

133 SRHU20000399 DD23106502002 Jyoti Rawat Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

134 SRHU20000404 DD23106502005 Nandini Rathore  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

135 SRHU23000875 DD23106502007 Prakriti Negi Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

136 SRHU23000876 DD23106502008 Prateek Rauthan  Male PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

137 SRHU20000409 DD23106502011 Shubhangi Tomar  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

138 SRHU23000880 DD23106502014 Urvashi Chauhan  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Biotechnology II 

139 SRHU24001205 DD2410106503002 Anjali Rawat  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

140 SRHU24001207 DD2410106503005 Jagrati Pathak  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

141 SRHU24001208 DD2410106503006 Km. Anuja Panwar  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

142 SRHU24001210 DD2410106503008 

Priyanshu Pratap 

Singh Khatri Male PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 
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143 SRHU21000160 DD2410106503009 Rahul Badoni Male PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

144 SRHU24001213 DD2410106503015 Tanisha Rawat Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

145 SRHU24001215 DD2410106503017 Vanshika Rawat  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology I 

146 SRHU23000885 DD23106503004 Pratyanshu Ranjan  Male PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

147 SRHU20000414 DD23106503005 Punam Rana Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

148 SRHU23000887 DD23106503007 Shiksha Kapruwan Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

149 SRHU23000888 DD23106503008 Shivani Tyagi  Female PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology II 

150 SRHU23000889 DD23106503009 Shubham Pant  Male PG 

School of 

Biosciences 
M.Sc. 

Microbiology II 
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Training on Environmental Aspects of Sustainability for Students 

THEME: ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY AND CLIMATE ACTION THROUGH THE 

SDG FRAMEWORK 

STUDENTS’ ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Dates: 18th – 23rd Nov 2024 
 

S.N. Enrolment ID Registration No. 

Full name of  

the student Gender 

Degree 

(UG/PG/ 

Ph.D.) 

Branch/ 

Department 
Course name Year 

1 SRHU21000034 DD241107501012 Aman Rawat Male PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) I 

2 SRHU19000531 DD23118501009 Sipra   Rani Sahoo Female PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) II 

3 SRHU19000496 DD23118501006 Abhishek   Negi Male PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) II 

4 SRHU21000023 DD241107501014 Shalini Negi Female PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) I 

5 SRHU23000227 DD23118501016 Swati  Negi Female PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) II 

6 SRHU19000498 DD23118501002 Harsh  Mohan  Male PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) II 

7 SRHU20000702 DD241107501009 Km. Jyoti Female PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) I 

8 SRHU23000225 DD23118501010 Diya   Pokhriyal Female PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) II 

9 SRHU23000226 DD23118501013 Manvi   Female PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) II 

10 SRHU21000054 DD241107501015 Pranjal Rana Male PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) I 

11 SRHU21000055 DD241107501013 Sumit Dhyani Male PG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 
M.Sc. (Yoga 

Science) I 

12 SRHU24000030 DD241107301030 Chitranshi Rawat Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

13 SRHU24000058 DD241107301058 Sneha Chauhan Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

14 SRHU24000445 DD241109301020 Harshit  Nautiyal Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

15 SRHU24000477 DD241109301054 Vanshika   Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 
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16 SRHU24000481 DD241109301058 Yuvraj  Negi Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

17 SRHU22000017 DD22118301011 Devesh Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

18 SRHU23000187 DD23118301022 Kalpana Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

19 SRHU23000213 DD23118301048 Aditya Bhandari Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

20 SRHU24000010 DD241107301010 Atharv Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

21 SRHU23001297 DD231109301007 Lakshya Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

22 SRHU23001309 DD231109301019 Suhani Thalwal Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

23 SRHU24000444 DD241109301019 Dolly  Antal Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

24 SRHU23000201 DD23118301036 Neha Chettri Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

25 SRHU23000212 DD23118301047 Yash Attri Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

26 SRHU24000026 DD241107301026 Arti Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

27 SRHU23001314 DD231109301024 Rupal Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

28 SRHU24000427 DD241109301002 

Akash Kumar 

Yadav Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

29 SRHU24000438 DD241109301013 Asmit  Routhan Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

30 SRHU24000441 DD241109301016 Deeksha  Nautiyal Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

31 SRHU24000469 DD241109301045 Samiksha   Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 
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32 SRHU22000029 DD22118301023 

Shubham 

Dhondiyal Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

33 SRHU23000182 DD23118301017 Ashi Aswal Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

34 SRHU24000025 DD241107301025 Khushi Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

35 SRHU24000028 DD241107301028 Km. Aarti Chauhan Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

36 SRHU23001304 DD231109301014 

Namrata Ruth 

Abraham Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

37 SRHU24000448 DD241109301023 Hrishita  Bisht Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

38 SRHU24000463 DD241109301039 Priyanshi  Negi Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

39 SRHU24000490 DD241209301005 Vivek Uniyal Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

40 SRHU23000173 DD23118301008 Sakshi Chauhan Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

41 SRHU23000219 DD23118301054 Sakshi  Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

42 SRHU23000221 DD23118301056 Tushar  Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

43 SRHU24000044 DD241107301044 Parth Dhasmana Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

44 SRHU24000052 DD241107301052 Saloni Bisht Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

45 SRHU24000005 DD241107301005 Nisha Adhikari Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

46 SRHU24000045 DD241107301045 Ishan Rawat Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

47 SRHU23001296 DD231109301006 Kritika Baduni Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 
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48 SRHU24000467 DD241109301043 Rohit  Bisht Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

49 SRHU22000018 DD22118301012 Shrishti Rawat Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

50 SRHU22000039 DD22118301033 Simran Kalura Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

51 SRHU23000203 DD23118301038 Garima Bhatt Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

52 SRHU24000462 DD241109301038 Priya   Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

53 SRHU24000473 DD241109301049 

Shivam Singh 

Mandral Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

54 SRHU24000485 DD241109301062 Ankit Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

55 SRHU22000021 DD22118301015 Kajal Kakran Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

56 SRHU24000003 DD241107301003 Priya Rana Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

57 SRHU24000011 DD241107301011 Rishabh Malhotra Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

58 SRHU22000014 DD22118301008 Ambika Jayara Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

59 SRHU23000180 DD23118301015 

Pragya Kusum 

Badoni Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

60 SRHU24000435 DD241109301010 Arin  Bhatt Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

61 SRHU22000012 DD22118301006 Pallavi Negi Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

62 SRHU22000035 DD22118301029 Shruti Bisht Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

63 SRHU23000200 DD23118301035 Mukti Tomar Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 
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64 SRHU23000216 DD23118301051 Himanshu Sharma Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

65 SRHU24000034 DD241107301034 Isheeta Bhatt Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

66 SRHU24000041 DD241107301041 Deepak Chamoli Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

67 SRHU24000046 DD241107301046 Dhruv Chamoli Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

68 SRHU24000056 DD241107301056 Ritik Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

69 SRHU24000428 DD241109301003 Akshata  Atulya Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

70 SRHU24000443 DD241109301018 Diksha  Negi Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

71 SRHU24000446 DD241109301021 Harshit  Solanki Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

72 SRHU24000451 DD241109301026 Meenakshi   Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

73 SRHU24000452 DD241109301027 Megha  Bhardwaj Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

74 SRHU22000007 DD22118301001 Ishant Rayal Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

75 SRHU23000183 DD23118301018 Tanushree Rana Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

76 SRHU23001295 DD231109301005 Divyanshi Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

77 SRHU22000011 DD22118301005 Shalini Chamoli Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

78 SRHU22000016 DD22118301010 Diya Bhagat Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

79 SRHU22000020 DD22118301014 Gopi Chand Joshi Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 
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80 SRHU22000037 DD22118301031 Nidhi Jaguri Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

81 SRHU23000169 DD23118301004 Abdul Quadir Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

82 SRHU23001312 DD231109301022 Vishal Badoni Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

83 SRHU24000432 DD241109301007 Anshika  Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

84 SRHU24000468 DD241109301044 Saloni   Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

85 SRHU24000472 DD241109301048 Shifa  Naaz Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

86 SRHU22000025 DD22118301019 

Mahendra 

Choudhary Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

87 SRHU24000038 DD241107301038 Vidushi Chaudhary Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

88 SRHU24000043 DD241107301043 Saniya Sindhwal Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

89 SRHU24000430 DD241109301005 Anadi  Barthwal Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

90 SRHU24000059 DD241107301059 Vipanshu Singh Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

91 SRHU24000450 DD241109301025 Manisha   Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

92 SRHU23000195 DD23118301030 Shikha Chamoli Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) II 

93 SRHU24000039 DD241107301039 Avantika Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) I 

94 SRHU24000454 DD241109301029 Mohd  Waqaar Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 

95 SRHU24000470 DD241109301046 Satvinder  Kaur Female UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy I 
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96 SRHU22000015 DD22118301009 Komal Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

97 SRHU22000026 DD22118301020 Kanika Raturi Female UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

98 SRHU23001293 DD231109301003 Devansh Sachan Male UG 

School of 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Bachelor of 

Pharmacy II 

99 SRHU22000032 DD22118301026 Priyanshu Kotnala Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 

100 SRHU22000042 DD22118301034 

Abhay Singh 

Gusain Male UG 

School of Yoga 

Sciences 

B.Sc. (Yoga 

Science & 

Holistic Health) III 
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Training on Environmental Aspects of Sustainability for Students 

THEME: ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY AND CLIMATE ACTION THROUGH THE 

SDG FRAMEWORK 

STUDENTS’ ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Dates: 18th – 23rd Nov 2024 
 

 

S.N. Enrolment ID Registration No. 

Full name of  

the student Gender 

Degree 

(UG/PG/ 

Ph.D.) 

Branch/ 

Department 
Course name Year 

1 SRHU24000712 DD241105501039 Vidisha Gour Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

2 SRHU24000711 DD241105501038 Vibhor Pal Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

3 SRHU24000708 DD241105501035 Sonia Jha Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

4 SRHU24000704 DD241105501031 Sagar Negi Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

5 SRHU24000703 DD241105501029 

Rohan Singh 

Panwar Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

6 SRHU24000699 DD241105501025 Km. Priya Rana Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

7 SRHU24000696 DD241105501022 Mansi Bartwal Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

8 SRHU24000693 DD241105501019 Kirti Sharma Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

9 SRHU24000688 DD241105501012 Ayush Pal Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

10 SRHU24000686 DD241105501010 Ashish Sauntiyal Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

11 SRHU24000685 DD241105501009 Ankita Aswal Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 

12 SRHU21000066 DD241105501001 Abhishek Rawat Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA I 
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13 SRHU24000554 DD241105302064 Yukti Soni Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

14 SRHU24000553 DD241105302063 Yugank Singh Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

15 SRHU24000547 DD241105302057 Tavleen Kaur Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

16 SRHU24000537 DD241105302047 Sagar Singh Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

17 SRHU24000531 DD241105302041 Priyanshu Negi Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

18 SRHU24000524 DD241105302034 Megha Agarwal Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

19 SRHU24000520 DD241105302030 Krishna Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

20 SRHU24000518 DD241105302028 Km. Lucky Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

21 SRHU24000516 DD241105302026 Kanhaiya Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

22 SRHU24000515 DD241105302025 Isha Manwal Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

23 SRHU24000512 DD241105302022 Harsh Gupta Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

24 SRHU24000509 DD241105302019 Gargi Sajwan Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

25 SRHU24000504 DD241105302014 Deepika Negi Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

26 SRHU24000501 DD241105302011 Aviral Bhandari Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

27 SRHU24000497 DD241105302007 Anjali Dangwal Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 
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28 SRHU24000494 DD241105302004 Akansha Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

29 SRHU24000493 DD241105302003 Abhishek Dhyani Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. I 

30 SRHU24000679 DD241105301126 

Anand Mohan 

Anthwal Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

31 SRHU24000677 DD241105301124 Vanshika Khanduri Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

32 SRHU24000674 DD241105301118 Vaishnavi Singh Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

33 SRHU24000673 DD241105301117 Sumna Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

34 SRHU24000672 DD241105301116 Sumit Rawat Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

35 SRHU24000669 DD241105301113 Shivam Verma Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

36 SRHU24000668 DD241105301112 Shambhavi Kukreti Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

37 SRHU24000661 DD241105301105 Radhika Nautiyal Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

38 SRHU24000659 DD241105301103 

Naivedya Kishor 

Singh Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

39 SRHU24000657 DD241105301101 Meenakshi Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

40 SRHU24000656 DD241105301100 

Mayank Singh 

Rawat Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

41 SRHU24000654 DD241105301098 Manav Rajput Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

42 SRHU24000653 DD241105301097 Lokesh Sharma Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 
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43 SRHU24000646 DD241105301090 Kanishka Pandey Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

44 SRHU24000639 DD241105301083 

Harshika 

Mandiratta Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

45 SRHU24000638 DD241105301082 Hardik Pokhriyal Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

46 SRHU24000635 DD241105301079 Aryan Negi Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

47 SRHU24000632 DD241105301076 Aryan Bisht Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

48 SRHU24000623 DD241105301067 Amisha Bisht Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

49 SRHU24000612 DD241105301060 Yashank Gairola Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

50 SRHU24000610 DD241105301058 Vibhor Sarkar Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

51 SRHU24000608 DD241105301056 Tanishka Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

52 SRHU24000605 DD241105301053 Suraj Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

53 SRHU24000602 DD241105301050 Srishti Agarwal Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

54 SRHU24000598 DD241105301046 Shiksha Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

55 SRHU24000593 DD241105301041 Rohan Negi Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

56 SRHU24000589 DD241105301037 Priya Rayal Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

57 SRHU24000588 DD241105301036 Preeti Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 
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58 SRHU24000587 DD241105301035 Pratishtha Sharma Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

59 SRHU24000584 DD241105301031 Nikhil Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

60 SRHU24000583 DD241105301030 Niharika Makheeja Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

61 SRHU24000580 DD241105301027 Kumari Shobha Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

62 SRHU24000578 DD241105301025 Khusboo Pundir Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

63 SRHU24000577 DD241105301024 Jyoti Kumain Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

64 SRHU24000574 DD241105301021 Gaurav Panwar Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

65 SRHU24000568 DD241105301015 

Dev Kumar 

Chaudhary Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

66 SRHU24000566 DD241105301013 Ashish Painuly Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

67 SRHU24000561 DD241105301008 Agamdeep Singh Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

68 SRHU24000559 DD241105301006 Abhishek Shah Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  I 

69 SRHU23000402 DD231105501026 Divya Dangi  Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

70 SRHU23000399 DD231105501023 Vishal Singh  Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

71 SRHU23000397 DD231105501021 Vibhor Dhyani  Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

72 SRHU23000396 DD231105501020 

Tuhin Subhra 

Mistri  Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 
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73 SRHU23000394 DD231105501015 Sahil Singh Bisht  Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

74 SRHU23000392 DD231105501013 Km. Riya Negi  Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

75 SRHU23000391 DD231105501012 Rahul Singh  Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

76 SRHU23000390 DD231105501010 Muskan Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

77 SRHU23000388 DD231105501008 Gurpreet Kaur  Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

78 SRHU23000386 DD231105501006 Aryan Rawat  Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

79 SRHU23000385 DD231105501005 Anshika Barthwal  Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

80 SRHU23000383 DD231105501002 Aditi Bansal  Female PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

81 SRHU16000606 DD231105501001 Aakash Bhalla  Male PG 

School of 

Management 

Studies MBA II 

82 SRHU23000281 DD231105302056 Yash Pratap  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

83 SRHU23000277 DD231105302051 Srishti Petwal  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

84 SRHU23000275 DD231105302049 Shristi Negi  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

85 SRHU23000271 DD231105302045 Sakshi Ramola  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

86 SRHU23000260 DD231105302034 Monika Gusain  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

87 SRHU23000259 DD231105302033 Mohit Yadav  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 
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88 SRHU23000258 DD231105302032 Mehak Rana  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

89 SRHU23000257 DD231105302031 Kusum Rana  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

90 SRHU23000252 DD231105302026 Ishita    Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

91 SRHU23000245 DD231105302019 Ashwin Rana  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

92 SRHU23000242 DD231105302016 Aryan Rana  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

93 SRHU23000240 DD231105302014 Anuj Singh  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

94 SRHU23000238 DD231105302012 Anshika Harshwal  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

95 SRHU23000237 DD231105302010 Anant Rawat  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

96 SRHU23000233 DD231105302006 Aditya Sauntiyal  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

97 SRHU23000230 DD231105302003 Abhinav Singh  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. II 

98 SRHU23000382 DD231105301104 Ujjwal Tyagi  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

99 SRHU23000381 DD231105301103 Tejender Kaur  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

100 SRHU23000375 DD231105301097 Simar Dhingra  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

101 SRHU23000374 DD231105301096 Shivani Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

102 SRHU23000373 DD231105301095 Shivam Rana  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 
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103 SRHU23000368 DD231105301090 Sachin Mishra  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

104 SRHU23000360 DD231105301082 Nishant Solanki  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

105 SRHU23000357 DD231105301079 Mansi Negi  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

106 SRHU23000348 DD231105301070 

Harman Preet 

Singh  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

107 SRHU23000347 DD231105301069 Gautam Kohli  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

108 SRHU23000346 DD231105301068 Divyanshu   Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

109 SRHU23000340 DD231105301062 Anushka Solanki  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

110 SRHU23000338 DD231105301060 Anisha  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

111 SRHU23000335 DD231105301057 Aman Negi  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

112 SRHU23000334 DD231105301056 Alok Rana  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

113 SRHU23000333 DD231105301055 Akash Pal  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

114 SRHU23000330 DD231105301051 Amrin   Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

115 SRHU23000320 DD231105301040 Simran Rana  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

116 SRHU23000316 DD231105301036 Sapna   Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

117 SRHU23000313 DD231105301033 Saket Kukreti  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 
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118 SRHU23000310 DD231105301030 Ritik Singh  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

119 SRHU23000304 DD231105301024 Pramod Singh  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

120 SRHU23000302 DD231105301022 Pari Sharma  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

121 SRHU23000297 DD231105301017 Kashish   Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

122 SRHU23000289 DD231105301008 Ashish Kashyap  Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

123 SRHU23000288 DD231105301007 Ashish   Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  II 

124 SRHU22000134 DD22112302043 Vardan Dang Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

125 SRHU22000133 DD22112302042 Tanisha Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

126 SRHU22000132 DD22112302041 Swati Kalura Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

127 SRHU22000126 DD22112302035 Sheetal Dubey Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

128 SRHU22000123 DD22112302032 Saurabh Bisht Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

129 SRHU22000120 DD22112302029 Saloni Dobhal Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

130 SRHU22000116 DD22112302025 Pari Gupta Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

131 SRHU22000111 DD22112302020 Khushi Ahuja Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

132 SRHU22000109 DD22112302018 Jyoti Rauthan Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 
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133 SRHU22000101 DD22112302010 Deepanshu Joshi Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

134 SRHU22000093 DD22112302002 Abhay Rawat Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies B.Com. Hons. III 

135 SRHU22000091 DD22112301047 Divyansh Nautiyal Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

136 SRHU22000087 DD22112301043 Yash Chauhan Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

137 SRHU22000086 DD22112301042 Vibhuti Chadda Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

138 SRHU22000081 DD22112301037 Sneha Dobriyal Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

139 SRHU22000080 DD22112301036 

Simran Sohansingh 

Rawat Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

140 SRHU22000078 DD22112301034 Shrey Kukreti Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

141 SRHU22000077 DD22112301033 Shailesh Panwar Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

142 SRHU22000075 DD22112301031 Satwik Dimri Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

143 SRHU22000073 DD22112301029 Roma Bisht Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

144 SRHU22000069 DD22112301025 Raja Kumar Jha Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

145 SRHU22000068 DD22112301024 Priyanshu Rawat Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

146 SRHU22000064 DD22112301020 Nandini Joshi Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

147 SRHU22000059 DD22112301015 Harshita Kashyap Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 
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148 SRHU22000056 DD22112301012 Bhumika Shah  Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

149 SRHU22000052 DD22112301008 Ankit Kumar Male UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

150 SRHU22000046 DD22112301002 Achsah Sherry Female UG 

School of 

Management 

Studies BBA  III 

151 
SRHU22000431 DD22111310001 Apurv Dhasmana Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science III 

152 
SRHU22000432 DD22111310002 Himanshu Rana Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science III 

153 
SRHU22000435 DD22111310005 Yashasvi Kapil Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science III 

154 
SRHU23000918 DD231104310003 Deepali Aswal Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science II 

155 
SRHU23000919 DD231104310004 Ashutosh Kothari Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science II 

156 
SRHU23000920 DD231104310005 Taranjit Kaur Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science II 

157 
SRHU23000923 DD231104310008 

Abhinay Kumar 

Prajapati Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science II 

158 
SRHU23000924 DD231104310009 Ayush Singh Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science II 

159 
SRHU24001008 DD241104310002 

Anurag Singh 

Rawat Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science I 

160 
SRHU24001010 DD241104310004 Astha Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science I 

161 
SRHU24001011 DD241104310005 Aviral Thakur Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science I 

162 
SRHU24001012 DD241104310006 Darshita Yadav Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science I 

163 
SRHU24001013 DD241104310007 Naval Bhatt Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science I 

164 
SRHU24001015 DD241104310009 Priyanshu Kapri Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science I 

165 
SRHU24001016 DD241104310010 Siddharth Singh Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science I 

166 
SRHU24001017 DD241104310011 Subhank Suyal Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science I 

167 
SRHU24001019 DD241104310013 Varun Badola Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data 

Science I 
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168 
SRHU21000229 DD2111303001 Christina Singh Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE IV 

169 
SRHU21000230 DD2111303002 Subham Negi Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE IV 

170 
SRHU21000231 DD2111303003 Ayush Panwar Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE IV 

171 
SRHU21000234 DD2111303006 Vansh Sharma Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE IV 

172 
SRHU21000236 DD2111303008 Shivansh Kothari Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE IV 

173 
SRHU21000237 DD2111303009 Ankit Singh Gusain Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE IV 

174 
SRHU21000241 DD2111303013 Shivam Tiwari Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE IV 

175 
SRHU22000318 DD22111307002 Prakash Singh Negi Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

176 
SRHU22000319 DD22111307003 Rishabh Riyal Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

177 
SRHU22000320 DD22111307004 Saksham Thapliyal Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

178 
SRHU22000321 DD22111307005 Shishir Tiwari Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

179 
SRHU22000322 DD22111307006 Anuj Anand Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

180 
SRHU22000323 DD22111307007 Rishabh Bisht Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

181 
SRHU22000325 DD22111308001 Priyanshu Sharma Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

182 
SRHU22000327 DD22111308003 Shivansh Nautiyal Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

183 
SRHU22000329 DD22111308005 Yaksh Gaur Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

184 
SRHU22000330 DD22111308006 Himani Gusain Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

185 
SRHU15000857 DD22211303001 Ashish Bhatt Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

186 
SRHU19000448 DD22211303002 Mansi Saini Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

187 
SRHU23000928 DD231104303004 Raj Nandini Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

188 
SRHU23000930 DD231104303006 Yogita Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 
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189 
SRHU23000931 DD231104303007 Tushar Kamboj Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

190 
SRHU23000933 DD231104303009 Shilpi  Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

191 
SRHU23000940 DD231104303016 Mayanka Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

192 
SRHU23000941 DD231104303017 Ishika Chamoli Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

193 
SRHU23000943 DD231104303019 Hipendra Singh Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

194 
SRHU23000944 DD231104303020 Saurabh Joshi Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

195 
SRHU23000947 DD231104303023 Anishka Negi Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

196 
SRHU23000948 DD231104303024 Shivani Nautiyal  Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

197 
SRHU23000949 DD231104303025 Saurabh Kaintura Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

198 
SRHU23000950 DD231104303026 Ayush Saklani Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

199 
SRHU23000951 DD231104303027 Srishti Panwar Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

200 
SRHU23000953 DD231104303029 Om Bijalwan Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

201 
SRHU23000957 DD231104303033 Rudraksh Negi Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

202 
SRHU23000959 DD231104303035 Swapnil Chauhan Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

203 
SRHU23000962 DD231104307002 Jaanvi Mahant Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

204 
SRHU23000964 DD231104307004 Anshika Bijalwan Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

205 
SRHU23000966 DD231104307007 Akshat Gairola Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

206 
SRHU23000967 DD231104307008 Ankit Ramola Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

207 
SRHU23000968 DD231104307009 Kavya Pant Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

208 
SRHU23000969 DD231104307010 Abhay Sachan Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

209 
SRHU23000971 DD231104307012 

Pankaj Singh 

Rawat Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 
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210 
SRHU23000974 DD231104307015 Himanshu Panwar Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

211 
SRHU23000975 DD231104307016 Kashish Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE II 

212 
SRHU23001174 DD231204307001 

Sameer Rajesh 

Chavan Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

213 
SRHU23001175 DD231204307002 Lokendra Kumar Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

214 
SRHU23001176 DD231204307003 Shivansh Purohit Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

215 
SRHU18000464 DD231204308001 Shivam Purohit Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE III 

216 
SRHU24000715 DD241104303001 Aditya Chauhan Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

217 
SRHU24000716 DD241104303002 

Aditya Singh 

Rawat Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

218 
SRHU24000717 DD241104303004 Amit Kandpal Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

219 
SRHU24000720 DD241104303008 Anuj Bisht Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

220 
SRHU24000723 DD241104303011 Ayush Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

221 
SRHU24000724 DD241104303012 Ayush Dhasmana Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

222 
SRHU24000731 DD241104303019 Prachi Rautela Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

223 
SRHU24000736 DD241104303025 Suhani Uniyal Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

224 
SRHU24000738 DD241104303027 Suraj Gwari Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

225 
SRHU24000748 DD241104303037 

Anirudh Kumar 

Rawat Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology B.Tech. CSE I 

226 
SRHU24000751 DD241104307002 Aastha Gairola Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

227 
SRHU24000752 DD241104307003 Abhay Bhatt Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

228 
SRHU24000754 DD241104307005 Anushka Khatri Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

229 
SRHU24000755 DD241104307006 Ayush Bhatt Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 
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230 
SRHU24000757 DD241104307008 Harshita Anthwal Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

231 
SRHU24000758 DD241104307009 Ishank Thapliyal Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

232 
SRHU24000759 DD241104307010 Kartik Silswal Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

233 
SRHU24000761 DD241104307012 Niharika Dubey Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

234 
SRHU24000762 DD241104307013 Payal Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

235 
SRHU24000763 DD241104307014 Payal Saini Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

236 
SRHU24000768 DD241104307019 Udhay Chauhan Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

237 
SRHU24000769 DD241104307020 Vasavi Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

238 
SRHU24000773 DD241104308002 Ayush Verma Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

239 
SRHU24000774 DD241104308003 

Deepanshu 

Dhoundiyal Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

240 
SRHU24000781 DD241104308010 Sumanyu Bhatt Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

241 
SRHU24000783 DD241104309002 Ashish Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

242 
SRHU24000784 DD241104309003 Ayush Rawat Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

243 
SRHU24000785 DD241104309004 Himanshu Aswal Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

244 
SRHU24000789 DD241104309008 Vaibhav Dobriyal Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 

245 
SRHU24000790 DD241104309009 Vaibhav Panchpuri Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology 

B.Tech. CSE 

(AI&ML/Cyber 

Security/DS&ML) I 
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246 
SRHU22000344 DD22111301011 Aryan Negi Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  III 

247 
SRHU22000351 DD22111301018 Himanshu Singh Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  III 

248 
SRHU22000353 DD22111301020 Kalpana Bhatt Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  III 

249 
SRHU22000356 DD22111301023 Mansi Rawat Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  III 

250 
SRHU22000371 DD22111301038 Sanchit Thapliyal Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  III 

251 
SRHU22000372 DD22111301039 

Sanjay Singh 

Chauhan Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  III 

252 
SRHU22000387 DD22111301054 Divyanshu Rawat Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  III 

253 
SRHU22000399 DD22111301066 Abhinav Adhikari Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  III 

254 
SRHU23000987 DD231104301011 

Sanjeev Singh 

Rawat Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

255 
SRHU23000992 DD231104301016 Janvi Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

256 
SRHU23000996 DD231104301020 Shivani Negi Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

257 
SRHU23000998 DD231104301022 Ankita Singh Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

258 
SRHU23001000 DD231104301024 Lucky Singh Gosain Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

259 
SRHU23001009 DD231104301033 Nidhi Rana Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

260 
SRHU23001035 DD231104301060 Mohit Pant Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

261 
SRHU23001040 DD231104301065 Suraj Kumar Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

262 
SRHU23001064 DD231104301089 Srishti Sharma Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

263 
SRHU23001065 DD231104301090 Arpit Kandari Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

264 
SRHU23001072 DD231104301097 Prerna Negi Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

265 
SRHU23001081 DD231104301106 Anuj Bisht Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

266 
SRHU23001094 DD231104301119 Abhay Singh Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 
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267 
SRHU23001127 DD231104301153 Deepesh Solanki Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

268 
SRHU23001130 DD231104301156 Abhishek Krishali Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

269 
SRHU23001135 DD231104301162 Aditya Singh Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  II 

270 
SRHU24000814 DD241104301024 Aman Rawat Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

271 
SRHU24000820 DD241104301030 Anshika Negi Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

272 
SRHU24000835 DD241104301045 Ashish Baluni Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

273 
SRHU24000838 DD241104301048 Ashishka Shingari Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

274 
SRHU24000839 DD241104301050 Ashutosh Rana Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

275 
SRHU24000840 DD241104301051 Ashutosh Rawat Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

276 
SRHU24000853 DD241104301064 Ayush Sajwan Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

277 
SRHU24000855 DD241104301066 Ayushi Negi Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

278 
SRHU24000869 DD241104301076 Hemant Bisht Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

279 
SRHU24000873 DD241104301080 Ishika Rawat Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

280 
SRHU24000876 DD241104301083 Kartik Pal Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

281 
SRHU24000879 DD241104301086 Khushi Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

282 
SRHU24000886 DD241104301093 Madhu Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

283 
SRHU24000888 DD241104301095 Manan Gupta Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

284 
SRHU24000893 DD241104301101 Mukesh Gupta Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

285 
SRHU24000897 DD241104301105 Naman Kothari Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

286 
SRHU24000903 DD241104301111 Nitin Joshi Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

287 
SRHU24000938 DD241104301144 Kshitiz Tandon Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 
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288 
SRHU24000950 DD241104301156 Sahil Rawat Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

289 
SRHU24000961 DD241104301167 Sanskar Dimri Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

290 
SRHU24000963 DD241104301169 Sapna Arya Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

291 
SRHU24000972 DD241104301178 Shivang Negi Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

292 
SRHU24000976 DD241104301182 Shubham Balodi Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

293 
SRHU24000987 DD241104301193 Sujal Khandelwal Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

294 
SRHU24000993 DD241104301200 Tanya Chauhan Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

295 
SRHU24001002 DD241104301209 

Vineet Singh 

Panwar Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

296 
SRHU24000860 DD241104301212 Nikita Rawat Female UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

297 
SRHU24000932 DD241104301214 Abhay Chamoli Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

298 
SRHU24001004 DD241104301215 Abhinav Topwal Male UG 

School of Science 

& Technology BCA  I 

299 
SRHU23001156 DD231104501001 Arjun Singh Jirwan Male PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  II 

300 
SRHU23001158 DD231104501003 Km Sonali Shukla Female PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  II 

301 
SRHU23001159 DD231104501004 Anand Paswan Male PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  II 

302 
SRHU23001162 DD231104501007 Devyani Manwal Female PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  II 

303 
SRHU23001163 DD231104501008 Aanchal Singh Female PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  II 

304 
SRHU23001164 DD231104501009 Mayank Bhatt Male PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  II 

305 
SRHU23001168 DD231104501013 Ritesh Kumar Male PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  II 

306 
SRHU23001170 DD231104501015 Gaurav Nath Male PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  II 

307 
SRHU21000223 DD241104501003 Atul Rathour Male PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  I 

308 
SRHU24001022 DD241104501004 Ayush Chauhan Male PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  I 
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309 
SRHU24001023 DD241104501005 Babita Negi Female PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  I 

310 
SRHU24001025 DD241104501007 

Harsh Narayan 

Rajbhar Male PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  I 

311 
SRHU24001026 DD241104501008 Mahak Kaushik Female PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  I 

312 
SRHU24001028 DD241104501010 Nikhil Sundriyal Male PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  I 

313 
SRHU24001029 DD241104501011 Nisha Pundir Female PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  I 

314 
SRHU24001030 DD241104501012 Ritu Rani Female PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  I 

315 
SRHU24001031 DD241104501013 Saloni Goel Female PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  I 

316 
SRHU24001034 DD241104501016 Shubham Chauhan Male PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  I 

317 
SRHU24001038 DD241104501020 Gautam Rawat Male PG 

School of Science 

& Technology MCA  I 

 

 

 

 


